
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kata Flag Kata Mandatory 

Kata
DOMINIC SCARPA MARCO ISLAND FL 6 BEGINNER 1
ALTHEA ZARN LANTANA FL 6 BEGINNER 3
ISABELLA GOMEZ WINTER PARK FL 6 BEGINNER 2
LUCAS GUTIERREZ NEWPORT NEWS VA 6 BEGINNER 3
JIRO IWAKURA APEX NC 6 BEGINNER 2
AVA PRESSNER SPRING HILL FL 6 BEGINNER 1
ETHAN BURGOYNE N CHESTERFIELD VA 6 NOVICE 1
KAYLIANNIE MIRANDA OCALA FL 6 NOVICE 2
COLE MILLER SHILOH IL 6 NOVICE 3
CASSANDRA MESSER HONOLULU HI 6 NOVICE 1
LAEL COVINGTON LOUISVILLE KY 6 NOVICE 2
RYLIE KENT ALBANY NY 6 NOVICE 3
ADAM MALDONADO SACRAMENTO CA 7 BEGINNER 1
CIARA FARRELL WILMETTE IL 7 BEGINNER 2
CHRISTOPHER LAICI MARCO ISLAND FL 7 BEGINNER 3
OLIVIA CRUZ CROWN POINT IN 7 BEGINNER 3
NAHLIA HEBIG VERO BEACH FL 7 BEGINNER 1
DANIEL HO ALGONQUIN IL 7 BEGINNER 2
HUDSON WILHITE DUNEDIN FL 7 INTERMEDIATE 1
KOJI FIDEL SACRAMENTO CA 7 NOVICE 1
AMYNEELIE MIRANDA OCALA FL 7 NOVICE 1
SANDI MURIC NEW HARTFORD NY 7 NOVICE 3
ROBERTO LAZOS JR PARAMOUNT CA 7 NOVICE 2
DAETYN LETT NEW PORT RICHEY FL 7 NOVICE 2
JAYSE KEVILLE LOUDOVVILLE NY 7 NOVICE 3
ETHAN LAVAS DUNEDIN FL 8 ADVANCED 3
JAVON OTT ELK GROVE CA 8 ADVANCED 1
JACKSON MCCAFFREY NEW PORT RICHEY FL 8 ADVANCED 2
DESTIN VO PALM HARBOR FL 8 ADVANCED 3
JADEN PENN INDIANAPOLIS IN 8 BEGINNER 2
GREGORY GIVENS HONOLULU HI 8 BEGINNER 1
MASON INGRAM FALLSTON NC 8 BEGINNER 1

2017 AAU KARATE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS - RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA
KATA RESULTS



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kata Flag Kata Mandatory 
Kata

ANTONIA RAY CINCINNATI OH 8 BEGINNER 1
ISABELLA VALDEZ MENANDS NY 8 BEGINNER 2
VICTORIA MARRERO MENANDS NY 8 BEGINNER 3
MAX CHIU NORTHBROPOK IL 8 BEGINNER 3
MIRACLE CHATTOO TROY NY 8 INTERMEDIATE 1
ELLA HUANG ELMHURST NY 8 INTERMEDIATE 2
GIDEON KEAWPINNA UTICA NY 8 INTERMEDIATE 3
COLT CARPENTER CLARKSTON WA 8 INTERMEDIATE 1
JOHN BRESOVSKI ROCHESTER NY 8 INTERMEDIATE 2
GRIFFIN GARBUTT ANTHONY FL 8 NOVICE 1
ALYSSA SODETANI HONOLULU HI 8 NOVICE 2
PAUL KLOSINSKI FT WRIGHT KY 8 NOVICE 3
ALAINA SPEARS SUFFOLK VA 8 NOVICE 3
KAYCEE SANTIAGO KAPOLEI HI 8 NOVICE 1
TYSON FRANK MANSFIELD TX 8 NOVICE 2
KYRILLOS NASHED MIDDLE VILLAGE NY 9 ADVANCED 2
ANTHONY ANDERSON TAMPA FL 9 ADVANCED 1
BRANDON LISS PALM HARBOR FL 9 ADVANCED 3
EDDIE NIETO HOLIDAY FL 9 ADVANCED 3
NORA SUTHARD GWYNN VA 9 BEGINNER 1
JORDAN DYER PLANT CITY FL 9 BEGINNER 2
KENZLEE HUTCHISON OCALA FL 9 BEGINNER 3
DEVAN JEFFERSON PLANT CITY FL 9 BEGINNER 1
COLE SIMMONS NAPLES FL 9 BEGINNER 2
KADEEM ROACHE BROOKLYN NY 9 BEGINNER 3
BRIANNA SANTUCCI NORWOOD PARK IL 9 INTERMEDIATE 2
LEO NISHIZAKI HONOLULU HI 9 INTERMEDIATE 3
REIKO UJIMORI SACRAMENTO CA 9 INTERMEDIATE 1
KADEN ABRANTES LAKE ZURICH IL 9 INTERMEDIATE 1
ALEK CULCIAR TUSTIN CA 9 INTERMEDIATE 2
MADELYNN NELS CARY IL 9 INTERMEDIATE 2
BAILEY RAITT ARLINGTON TX 9 INTERMEDIATE 3
GRACE TROYER CARMEL IN 9 INTERMEDIATE 3
LYNN CHUN HONOLULU HI 9 NOVICE 2
MCKENNA SLINGERLAND COPYMANS HOLLOW NY 9 NOVICE 3
LENE MOSBY HONOLULU HI 9 NOVICE 1
KEKAI LEONG HONOLULU HI 9 NOVICE 1



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kata Flag Kata Mandatory 
Kata

SERAFIN JOVET CINCINNATI OH 9 NOVICE 2
BRANDT CADET ALBANY NY 9 NOVICE 3
SERAPHINE WINGWOOD SACRAMENTO CA 10 ADVANCED 1
MATEO NACU OAK PARK IL 10 ADVANCED 3
SEIGA BRIONES PEARL CITY HI 10 ADVANCED 1
TESSA WEKLAR ALBANY NY 10 ADVANCED 2
KEYAN PAYTON INDIANAPOLIS IN 10 ADVANCED 2
SHANE MCCANN KENNEDALE TX 10 ADVANCED 3
BRYANNA VOIES PALM HARBOR FL 10 ADVANCED 3
JORDANE HYNES COXSACKIE NY 10 ADVANCED 3
KEISHYA GREEN HONOLULU HI 10 BEGINNER 1
ETHAN NOUCHI HONOLULU HI 10 BEGINNER 2
MUSA CAMARA CARY NC 10 BEGINNER 3
ELICIA CRUZ CROWN POINT IN 10 BEGINNER 3
REYN NOUCHI HONOLULU HI 10 BEGINNER 1
TANISHA MURALIMANOHAR ALBANY NY 10 BEGINNER 2
JHAYMARIE MESSER HONOLULU HI 10 INTERMEDIATE 1
AVNISH KHANDESHI CRYSTAL LAKE IL 10 INTERMEDIATE 1
YUTO SATONOSONO HONOLULU HI 10 INTERMEDIATE 1
TARO IWAKURA APEX NC 10 INTERMEDIATE 2
MICAH MORINAKA HONOLULU HI 10 INTERMEDIATE 2
TYLER RIFE ROCKFORD IL 10 INTERMEDIATE 3
SUMEDH KOTRANNAVAR RALEIGH NC 10 INTERMEDIATE 3
GABRIELA NAVARRETE GREENACRES FL 10 INTERMEDIATE 2
NOLAN BOWLING WHITELAND IN 10 INTERMEDIATE 3
ALEXA GHITH FT MYERS FL 10 INTERMEDIATE 3
SYDNEY LUBIN MARKHAM ONT 10 NOVICE 3
ANDREW KAI IMAMURA HONOLULU HI 10 NOVICE 1
HOPE SAKAMOTO HONOLULU HI 10 NOVICE 1
LIAM MCSWAIN ALACHUA FL 10 NOVICE 2
JONAH MARZAN FT MYERS FL 10 NOVICE 3
BRUCE PROSSER SHORELINE WA 10 NOVICE 3
HARIS HUSETIC LONG BEACH CA 10 NOVICE 1
ALLISON LAZOS PARAMOUNT CA 10 NOVICE 2
AYDEN BAUEREIS UNION KY 10 NOVICE 2
KEVIN DELOSO ELK GROVE CA 11 ADVANCED 1
KATE SAKURA MORITA PEARL CITY HI 11 ADVANCED 2



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kata Flag Kata Mandatory 
Kata

LIA FONTANA WILMETTE IL 11 ADVANCED 1
CHASE POLLEY MARCO ISLAND FL 11 ADVANCED 2
JERSEY SHAVER MISSION VIEJO CA 11 ADVANCED 3
AMELIA DELEON SEBASTIAN FL 11 ADVANCED 3
ZARIAN KAMA HONOLULU HI 11 ADVANCED 3
BENJAMIN LEVERRIER BOYNTON BEACH FL 11 ADVANCED 3
GRACIE AZBILL INDIANPOLIS IN 11 BEGINNER 1
DYLAN WOOD WESLEY CHAPEL FL 11 BEGINNER 1
DANIEL MCGLYNN LATHAM NY 11 BEGINNER 2
SAMANTHA PEREZ PORLAND TX 11 BEGINNER 2
CHRISTA CHUFAR PALM HARBOR FL 11 BEGINNER 3
VAUGHN POLLACK ALBANY NY 11 BEGINNER 3
ISABELLA LAM NAPLES FL 11 INTERMEDIATE 2
AVA FAUBER DUNEDIN FL 11 INTERMEDIATE 3
JACKSON NEAL DOVER FL 11 INTERMEDIATE 3
MATTHEW BARTON HONOLULU HI 11 INTERMEDIATE 1
YUSELLY HINCAPIE WINTER PARK FL 11 INTERMEDIATE 1
DIANGELO POLAND EWA BEACH HI 11 INTERMEDIATE 2
BEN CASSIDY HAMILTON OH 11 NOVICE 1
PAIGE ANDERSON HONOLULU HI 11 NOVICE 1
CAMRYN MIYASHIRO HONOLULU HI 11 NOVICE 2
SEAN COLELLA WEST DUNDEE IL 11 NOVICE 2
COLE YOUNGER MARENGO IL 11 NOVICE 3
OLIVIA HILTON GUILDERLAND NY 11 NOVICE 3
AYANO MOORE HONOLULU HI 12 ADVANCED 1
JOHN-MICHAEL RIVERA SAN DIEGO CA 12 ADVANCED 1
PIERCE LEONARDI SELKIRK NY 12 ADVANCED 3
ARWEN BERTRAND WINDEMERE FL 12 ADVANCED 3
DAVID CULCIAR TUSTIN CA 12 ADVANCED 2
ZOE PEREZ RANCHO MARGARITA CA 12 ADVANCED 2
MAILE NACU OAK PARK IL 12 ADVANCED 3
RILEIGH JOSE BOLINGBROOK IL 12 ADVANCED 3
JESSICA TAKABAYASHI HONOLULU HI 12 BEGINNER 1
IAN DAVIS ALVIN TX 12 BEGINNER 2
GABRIEL TORRES BERWYN IL 12 BEGINNER 1
AUDRIEL COOPER ALVIN TX 12 BEGINNER 2
BERIT RAINES FLAT ROCK NC 12 BEGINNER 3



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kata Flag Kata Mandatory 
Kata

HOMERO PEREZ ALVIN TX 12 BEGINNER 3
GAVIN SKRINE LAWNDALE NC 12 BEGINNER 3
CLARA CARBONE RALEIGH NC 12 INTERMEDIATE 1
LIA CAPPELLO CAMDEN SC 12 INTERMEDIATE 2
RYKER MITSUNAGA HONOLULU HI 12 INTERMEDIATE 2
ZERVANTEZ POLAND EWA BEACH HI 12 INTERMEDIATE 3
AUTUMN ANTONIO RICHLAND WA 12 INTERMEDIATE 3
JACOB SHARPNACK CINCINNATI OH 12 INTERMEDIATE 1
FLORENCE HARGITT CARMEL IN 12 NOVICE 1
SEAN MALONE OCALA FL 12 NOVICE 1
CONNOR FAHY AVON IN 12 NOVICE 2
TYRA-JEAN LUCAS SACRAMENTO CA 12 NOVICE 2
ALEXANDER HERNANDEZ SACRAMENTO CA 12 NOVICE 3
KACIE MORINAKA HONOLULU HI 12 NOVICE 3
AYA NADALIN SAN DIEGO CA 13 ADVANCED 1
AMAYA SNYDER HAWTHORN WOODS IL 13 ADVANCED 3
AMELIA HOWE MISSION VIEJO CA 13 ADVANCED 3
ZACHARY GIN CHICAGO IL 13 ADVANCED 1
CHLOE JORNALES HERNDON VA 13 ADVANCED 2
BRYANT MARTINEZ MARCO ISLAND FL 13 ADVANCED 2
SHIVON DYSON MARKHAM ONT 13 ADVANCED 3
AIDEN LEWANDOWSKI PALMYRA VA 13 ADVANCED 3
MORGAN MCGLYNN LATHAM NY 13 BEGINNER 1
LEONARDO MARTINEZ SPRING HILL FL 13 BEGINNER 1
DARREN ALANIS MARCO ISLAND FL 13 BEGINNER 2
JUSTIN TALAVERA PIKEVILLE NC 13 BEGINNER 3
ETHAN CO MARKHAM ONT 13 INTERMEDIATE 1
EMMA MCSWAIN ALACHUA FL 13 INTERMEDIATE 2
VINCENT LIN SAN DIEGO CA 13 INTERMEDIATE 3
DESTINEE DEWITT SHELBVILLE IN 13 INTERMEDIATE 3
MAILEE SHERMAN PLAINFIELD IN 13 INTERMEDIATE 1
DOMINIC DELOGU WEST CHESTER OH 13 INTERMEDIATE 2
ALEXIS DEPPE VERO BEACH FL 13 NOVICE 1
AIDAN WIDENER GOLDSBORO NC 13 NOVICE 1
ELAINA SCHULER APEX NC 13 NOVICE 3
ARYONNA BURGOYNE N CHESTERFIELD VA 13 NOVICE 2
JEFFREY MARTIN CINCINNATI OH 13 NOVICE 2



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kata Flag Kata Mandatory 
Kata

VARUN GOEL DEEFIELD IL 13 NOVICE 3
BRANDON UJIMORI SACRAMENTO CA 14 ADVANCED 1
JORDAN CODELLA ASHBURN VA 14 ADVANCED 1
ULALA KAJIOKA HONOLULU HI 14 ADVANCED 2
JJ YU-ROBINSON RALEIGH NC 14 ADVANCED 2
CODY LAM NAPLES FL 14 ADVANCED 3
ANDRE WOODS ALBANY NY 14 ADVANCED 3
DANIELLE MARTIN-FISHER PALM HARBOR FL 14 ADVANCED 3
CHRISTINE CONANAN BERWYN IL 14 ADVANCED 3
BREANA ALDRIDGE NONE IN 14 BEGINNER 2
CHRISTOPHER DIPPOLD LUGOFF SC 14 BEGINNER 1
LOGAN MAUPIN SHELBYVILLE IN 14 BEGINNER 2
JOLIE NEAL VERO BEACH FL 14 INTERMEDIATE 1
KEOKA ALBERT HONOLULU HI 14 INTERMEDIATE 1
JONATHAN FOULK ALVIN TX 14 INTERMEDIATE 1
ZARIYAH RUSSELL HAMPTON VA 14 INTERMEDIATE 2
NICHOLAS ERBACH LAKE IN THE HILLS IL 14 INTERMEDIATE 2
JAMES TIMBERLAKE BOYNTON BEACH FL 14 INTERMEDIATE 3
NICOLE DEMARCO CRYSTAL LAKE IL 14 NOVICE 1
RANDALL CARTWRIGHT MARENGO IL 14 NOVICE 1
JEREMIAH MANO OCALA FL 14 NOVICE 1
JAKE DOYLE MARENGO IL 14 NOVICE 2
BU LAR MU UTICA NY 14 NOVICE 2
TERESS DOBIE SUFFOLK VA 14 NOVICE 3
PAUL RICE DOVER FL 14 NOVICE 3
LEAH HANACEK CRYSTAL LAKE IL 15 ADVANCED 2
MACKENZIE BANTA CARMEL IN 15 ADVANCED 3
DAKOTA MARQUESS CLAYTON NC 15 ADVANCED 3
IZEL CASTILLO ELK GROVE CA 15 ADVANCED 1
A.J. CESAR BERWYN IL 15 ADVANCED 1
MARC FLORES NEW PORT RICHEY FL 15 ADVANCED 2
JOSHUA HEINDENREICH CARY IL 15 ADVANCED 3
GIANNA PETRELLA GLEN ALLEN VA 15 ADVANCED 3
TERESA MARTINEZ DOWNEY CA 15 INTERMEDIATE 1
JOSEPH SANDERS GASTONIA NC 15 INTERMEDIATE 3
NIKHITA JAGADEESH FOLSOM CA 15 INTERMEDIATE 2
SAM LATZ FLORENCE KY 15 INTERMEDIATE 2



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kata Flag Kata Mandatory 
Kata

ABIGAIL BAKER TARPON SPRINGS FL 15 INTERMEDIATE 3
ALEXIS FUSTON WESLEY CHAPEL FL 15 NOVICE 3
LUCAS VERDE LADERA RANCH CA 15 NOVICE 1
DOMINQUE CSEHILL CHICAGO IL 15 NOVICE 1
CITLAI GARCIA SACRAMENTO CA 15 NOVICE 2
REY SIMON SAN DIEGO CA 16 ADVANCED 1 2
TAYLOR CHUNG EWA BEACH HI 16 ADVANCED 2 3 2
PRESLEY SAFFERT CRYSTAL LAKE IL 16 ADVANCED 2
SPENCER LEBEDUN ALGONQUIN IL 16 ADVANCED 3 3
KRISTINA BRADSHAW SAN DIEGO CA 16 ADVANCED 3
MAKENZIE RIVERA WEST PALM BEACH FL 16 ADVANCED 3
FAITH ADAMSON CARMEL IN 16 ADVANCED 3
SUZANNE HAYNES ARLINGTON TX 16 ADVANCED 1 3
ALEC MCCANN OCALA FL 16 ADVANCED 3
ANDREW KLINE EDMONDS WA 16 BEGINNER 1
ZACHARY TAYLOR WINTER GARDEN FL 16 BEGINNER 2
IZAIHA CARR SYRACUSE NY 16 BEGINNER 3
DANIELA HINCAPIE WINTER PARK FL 16 INTERMEDIATE 1
SARAH CAPUTI LAKE IN THE HILLS IL 16 INTERMEDIATE 2
HUNTER WALLACE AVON IN 16 INTERMEDIATE 2
COLE STARLING SEFFNER FL 16 INTERMEDIATE 3
TYLER BUCK MADISON HEIGHTS VA 16 INTERMEDIATE 1
NICHOLAS BAUMER FAIRFIELD OH 16 NOVICE 2
NATHALIE ALFELOR SAN DIEGO CA 17 ADVANCED 1 2
JESSICA JOHNSON NEW PORT RICHEY FL 17 ADVANCED 2
SANDRA GALE ELBURN IL 17 ADVANCED 3
KAITLIN LESLIE WEST HARRISON IN 17 ADVANCED 1
ISAAC FRIEND YUBA CITY CA 17 ADVANCED 1 2 1
MYLES MONTON ELK GROVE CA 17 ADVANCED 2 1 1
JOSEPH MCCARTHY ALBANY NY 17 ADVANCED 3 3 2
LUIS RIVERA HAMILTON OH 17 ADVANCED 3 3
ANGEL LEIGH JOSE BOLINGBROOK IL 17 ADVANCED 3
ALEXIS MCBREAIRTY RICHLAND WA 17 INTERMEDIATE 3
TRENT PETERSEN JR PIKEVILLE NC 17 NOVICE 1
MARC RETTINO WINNETKA IL 18 INTERMEDIATE 2
SILAS WEBER RIDGEWAY SC 18 INTERMEDIATE 1
SYDNEY DIDRICKSON PORT HAYWOOD VA 18 INTERMEDIATE 3



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kata Flag Kata Mandatory 
Kata

ASIA YU-ROBINSON RALEIGH NC 19 ADVANCED 2 2
JONATHAN MORROW CLARKSTON WA 19 ADVANCED 3
CASH BENTON PIKEVILLE NC 19 BEGINNER 3
TAYLOR KANESHIRO HONOLULU HI 21 ADVANCED 1
LUKE SARTINO CARMEL IN 21 ADVANCED 2
CATHERINE SCHMIDT ZIONSVILLE IN 21 BEGINNER 2
REBECCA SOSNER BROOKLYN NY 22 BEGINNER 1
ALEXIS OCAMPO WOODRIDGE IL 25 ADVANCED 3
MARQUS VEASEY LOUISVILLE KY 26 INTERMEDIATE 3
RYU GOTO NEW YORK NY 28 ADVANCED 3
BRANDON ABDULLAH ALBANY NY 28 ADVANCED 1
CAROLYNE STANLEY CHICAGO IL 30 NOVICE 1
TRICIA MIRACLE FAIRFIELD OH 31 NOVICE 2
AJ TEDFORD KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 33 BEGINNER 2
AMANDA MURPHY SHELBY NC 35 BEGINNER 3
STEPHANIE OVERMARS BROWNSBURG IN 35 NOVICE 3
RACHEL KATTAWAR MEMPHIS TN 36 ADVANCED 2 3
JASON ADAMS GOLDDSBORO NC 36 ADVANCED 2
NICOLE YAMADA HONOLULU HI 36 NOVICE 2
ARNELA MIHAJLOVIC UTICA NY 37 BEGINNER 2
BRIAN OVERMARS BROWNSBURG IN 37 NOVICE 2
AGATA SMETANIUK BUFFALO GROVE IL 38 ADVANCED 1 1 1
AURELIA LYN SANTIAGO KAPOLEI HI 39 NOVICE 1
JAMES GRAY NEW PORT RICHEY FL 40 ADVANCED 3
KIMBERLY SLINGERLAND COEYMANS NY 40 BEGINNER 1
JAY NACU OAK PARK IL 41 ADVANCED 1
SEBASTIAN KIELMANOVICH RALEIGH NC 42 BEGINNER 2
PAUL HEBIG VERO BEACH FL 42 INTERMEDIATE 1
DENISE NACU OAK PARK IL 43 ADVANCED 3
MITRUT CULCIAR TUSTIN CA 44 BEGINNER 1
FRANCISCO IACOBELLI WINNETKA IL 45 INTERMEDIATE 3
MANUEL LOPEZ GREENVILLE SC 46 BEGINNER 1
DAN MARX CAREY NC 46 NOVICE 1
BRIAN MORROW CLARKSTON WA 48 ADVANCED 2
GEORGE WOLF HUDSON FL 48 INTERMEDIATE 2
TERESA OBEDIENTE TAMPA FL 49 INTERMEDIATE 3
MARC MITZNER DURHAM NC 49 NOVICE 3



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kata Flag Kata Mandatory 
Kata

ANNA MIDYETTE GARNER NC 50 INTERMEDIATE 1
IRIS MATSUKADO BRANDON FL 51 ADVANCED 3
SEAN WONG MARKHAM ONT 51 ADVANCED 3
NANCI SERFOZO LAND O LAKES FL 51 ADVANCED 2
WILL JONEN HONOLULU HI 52 INTERMEDIATE 1
MURIEL BROWN SCHULTZ TX 53 ADVANCED 1
PAUL SWEETOW WINNETKA IL 53 ADVANCED 1
JUANNA AUGUSTINSEN FT MYERS FL 53 INTERMEDIATE 2
MARGUERITE WOOLDRIDGE CAMDEN SC 54 BEGINNER 1
DOUG BRUEGGEMANN BOYNTON BEACH FL 55 INTERMEDIATE 2
JAMES RICE TYAKIMA WA 55 INTERMEDIATE 1
JOE LANIER GREENVILLE SC 56 ADVANCED 1
GARY SIMPSON ALBANY NY 56 ADVANCED 3
PAMELA SHAW LUTZ FL 56 BEGINNER 3
ANDREA SCHON PHOENIX AZ 56 BEGINNER 2
MARIANNE LITCHER VERO BEACH FL 56 NOVICE 1
JANET FRALEY VERO BEACH FL 57 ADVANCED 1
RICHARD CARTWRIGHT MARENGO IL 57 BEGINNER 3
LUCIE PACE CARY NC 57 INTERMEDIATE 1
AMY WEXLER GLENCOE IL 58 ADVANCED 3
STEVEN HEWETT KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 59 ADVANCED 2
PAMELA WOLF ELMWOOD PARK IL 64 ADVANCED 2



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kata Flag Kata Mandatory 
Kata

TEAM RESULTS
FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kata Flag Kata Mandatory 

Kata
IKF - SACRAMENTO J. OTT,R. UJIMORI,S. WINGWOOD SACRAMENTO CA 8 to 10 TEAM 1
IKF HAWAII I A. IMAMURA, L. NISHIZAKI, K. HONOLULU HI 8 to 10 TEAM 2
IKF HAWAII K H. SAKAMOTO, L. CHUN,J. MESSER HONOLULU HI 8 to 10 TEAM 3
IKF HAWAII D S. BRIONES,A. MOORE,K. MORITA HONOLULU HI 11 to 12 TEAM 1
ENSO R. DALY,D. BARBER,M. PLATZ-WALKER CHICAGO IL 11 to 12 TEAM 2
TEAM BUSHO KAI A. HART,S. MCCANN,B. MOUNTAIN TX 11 to 12 TEAM 3
ENSO M. NACU,C. CONANAN,A. CONANAN CHICAGO IL 13 to 14 TEAM 1
IKF HAWAII C M. DONATE,E. MIYASHIRO,B. UJIMORI HONOLULU HI 13 to 14 TEAM 2
IKF HAWAII B M. DONATE,E. MIYASHIRO,U. KAJIOKA HONOLULU HI 13 to 14 TEAM 2
EMPTY HAND: THE SEQUEL J. SHAVER, A. HOWE, D. CULCIAR MISION VIEJO CA 13 to 14 TEAM 3
IKF - SACRAMENTO M. MONTON,I. FRIEND,J. DONATE SACRAMENTO CA 15 to 17 TEAM 1
WHATCHAMACALLITZ C. PATNAUDE,J. JOHNSON,J. MCCARTHY ALBANY NY 15 to 17 TEAM 2
FAT CAT RYUEI RYU N. ALFELOE, K. BRADSHAW, A. NADALIN SAN DIEGO CA 15 to 17 TEAM 3
ENSO LADIES D. NACU,K. COLEMAN,E. CESAR CHICAGO IL 18 TEAM 1



INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kobudo Long 
Kobudo

Short 
Kobudo

DOMINIC SCARPA MARCO ISLAND FL 6 BEGINNER 1
ETHAN BURGOYNE N CHESTERFIELD VA 6 NOVICE 1
COLE MILLER SHILOH IL 6 NOVICE 2
KAYLIANNIE MIRANDA OCALA FL 6 NOVICE 2
ISABELLA GOMEZ WINTER PARK FL 6 BEGINNER 1
MADELYN MCGLYNN LATHAM NY 6 BEGINNER 2
MCKEON VOLKER WINTER GARDEN FL 6 BEGINNER 2
LUCAS GUTIERREZ NEWPORT NEWS VA 6 BEGINNER 3
CASSANDRA MESSER HONOLULU HI 6 NOVICE 1
ADAM MALDONADO SACRAMENTO CA 7 BEGINNER 1
CHRISTOPHER LAICI MARCO ISLAND FL 7 BEGINNER 2
KOJI FIDEL SACRAMENTO CA 7 NOVICE 1
AMYNEELIE MIRANDA OCALA FL 7 NOVICE 1
SOPHIE DREWKE CLEARWATER FL 7 BEGINNER 2
DOUGLAS ECKBLAD LAKE PLACID FL 7 BEGINNER 3
DANIEL HO ALGONQUIN IL 7 BEGINNER 3
NOAH ADAMSON AVON IN 7 NOVICE 2
JAYSE KEVILLE LOUDOVVILLE NY 7 NOVICE 2
ROBERTO LAZOS JR PARAMOUNT CA 7 NOVICE 3
DAETYN LETT NEW PORT RICHEY FL 7 NOVICE 3
HUDSON WILHITE DUNEDIN FL 7 INTERMEDIATE 1
JADEN PENN INDIANAPOLIS IN 8 BEGINNER 2
AMIYR GORDON HAMPTON VA 8 NOVICE 1
GRIFFIN GARBUTT ANTHONY FL 8 NOVICE 2
ALYSSA SODETANI HONOLULU HI 8 NOVICE 2
PAUL KLOSINSKI FT WRIGHT KY 8 NOVICE 3
MIRACLE CHATTOO TROY NY 8 INTERMEDIATE 1
TYLER MACKE BROWNSBURG IN 8 INTERMEDIATE 2
CHRISTOPHER MACIEJUNES HAMPTON VA 8 INTERMEDIATE 3
MARIO GUZMAN MARCO ISLAND FL 8 BEGINNER 1
ISABELLA VALDEZ MENANDS NY 8 BEGINNER 1
RIOT FULTZ RICHMOND VA 8 BEGINNER 3

2017 AAU KARATE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS - RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA
KOBUDO RESULTS



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kobudo Long 
Kobudo

Short 
Kobudo

VICTORIA MARRERO MENANDS NY 8 BEGINNER 3
KAYCEE SANTIAGO KAPOLEI HI 8 NOVICE 1
ALESSIA IMAMURA HONOLULU HI 8 NOVICE 3
COLT CARPENTER CLARKSTON WA 8 INTERMEDIATE 1
DESTIN VO PALM HARBOR FL 8 ADVANCED 1 3
JAVON OTT ELK GROVE CA 8 ADVANCED 2 1
JACKSON MCCAFFREY NEW PORT RICHEY FL 8 ADVANCED 3 2
JORDAN COSTELLO YORKTOWN VA 9 BEGINNER 1
MACKENZIE SASSOLINO LAKE ZURICH IL 9 BEGINNER 1
LYNN CHUN HONOLULU HI 9 NOVICE 1
MCKENNA SLINGERLAND COPYMANS HOLLOW NY 9 NOVICE 3
LEO NISHIZAKI HONOLULU HI 9 INTERMEDIATE 1
MARISA BARILE HOLLY SPRINGS NC 9 INTERMEDIATE 3
JAMISON KIEFER HENDERSONVILLE NC 9 BEGINNER 2
COLE SIMMONS NAPLES FL 9 BEGINNER 2
MAHILAN CHANDRAKUMAR LAKE ZURICH IL 9 BEGINNER 3
AMELIA SCHMELTZ OCALA FL 9 BEGINNER 3
KALEN DONATE HONOLULU HI 9 NOVICE 1
LENE MOSBY HONOLULU HI 9 NOVICE 2
GAVIN FLEMING CRITTENDEN KY 9 NOVICE 3
REIKO UJIMORI SACRAMENTO CA 9 INTERMEDIATE 1
KADEN ABRANTES LAKE ZURICH IL 9 INTERMEDIATE 2
BAILEY RAITT ARLINGTON TX 9 INTERMEDIATE 2
ALEK CULCIAR TUSTIN CA 9 INTERMEDIATE 3
ANTHONY ANDERSON TAMPA FL 9 ADVANCED 1
BRANDON LISS PALM HARBOR FL 9 ADVANCED 2 1
EDDIE NIETO HOLIDAY FL 9 ADVANCED 2
LUCAS ZHANG COHOES NY 9 NOVICE 2
MUSA CAMARA CARY NC 10 BEGINNER 1
KARALYNE BROWN LUGOFF SC 10 BEGINNER 2
SHAELYN CANTWELL DOVER FL 10 BEGINNER 3
GEORGIAN METANG NEWPORT NEWS VA 10 BEGINNER 3
ANDREW KAI IMAMURA HONOLULU HI 10 NOVICE 1
HOPE SAKAMOTO HONOLULU HI 10 NOVICE 1
JONAH MARZAN FT MYERS FL 10 NOVICE 2
ZEB MATHIS RURAL HALL NC 10 INTERMEDIATE 1
JHAYMARIE MESSER HONOLULU HI 10 INTERMEDIATE 1



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kobudo Long 
Kobudo

Short 
Kobudo

TYLER RIFE ROCKFORD IL 10 INTERMEDIATE 2
SERAPHINE WINGWOOD SACRAMENTO CA 10 ADVANCED 1 1
BRAEDEN NOVAK LATHAM NY 10 ADVANCED 3 2
ZOEY GRESEN PALM HARBOR FL 10 ADVANCED 3
JACHELLE JOHNSON LAKE PLACID FL 10 BEGINNER 1
KASEY CARRARA MIDLOTHIAN VA 10 BEGINNER 2
ALLISON LAZOS PARAMOUNT CA 10 NOVICE 2
ELIJAH CONNERS LAKE ZURICH IL 10 NOVICE 3
NORMA MYERS SHELBYVILLE IN 10 NOVICE 3
SYMPHONY MIRACLE FAIRFIELD OH 10 INTERMEDIATE 2
JAYLEN NICHOLSON SMITHFIELD VA 10 INTERMEDIATE 3
MIYAH VERDE LADERA RANCH CA 10 INTERMEDIATE 3
SEIGA BRIONES PEARL CITY HI 10 ADVANCED 1 1
SHANE MCCANN KENNEDALE TX 10 ADVANCED 2
TESSA WEKLAR ALBANY NY 10 ADVANCED 2
BRYANNA VOIES PALM HARBOR FL 10 ADVANCED 3 2
MICHAEL ROTH VERO BEACH FL 10 ADVANCED 3
GRACIE AZBILL INDIANPOLIS IN 11 BEGINNER 1
DANIEL MCGLYNN LATHAM NY 11 BEGINNER 1
CHRISTA CHUFAR PALM HARBOR FL 11 BEGINNER 2
CAMRYN MIYASHIRO HONOLULU HI 11 NOVICE 1
BEN CASSIDY HAMILTON OH 11 NOVICE 2
PAIGE ANDERSON HONOLULU HI 11 NOVICE 3
ISABELLA LAM NAPLES FL 11 INTERMEDIATE 2
KEVIN DELOSO ELK GROVE CA 11 ADVANCED 1 1
KATE SAKURA MORITA PEARL CITY HI 11 ADVANCED 1 1
RAFAEL RODRIGUES FT MYERS FL 11 BEGINNER 2
VAUGHN POLLACK ALBANY NY 11 BEGINNER 3
COLE YOUNGER MARENGO IL 11 NOVICE 1
MCKENZIE HYLE VERO BEACH FL 11 NOVICE 2
COBY RETANA HENDERSONVILLE NC 11 NOVICE 3
MATTHEW BARTON HONOLULU HI 11 INTERMEDIATE 1
YUSELLY HINCAPIE WINTER PARK FL 11 INTERMEDIATE 1
NICK CARPENTER CLARKSTON WA 11 INTERMEDIATE 2
DIANGELO POLAND EWA BEACH HI 11 INTERMEDIATE 3
ALEXA SHIPLEY APEX NC 11 INTERMEDIATE 3
TY SIMPSON ALBANY NY 11 ADVANCED 2 3



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kobudo Long 
Kobudo

Short 
Kobudo

JERSEY SHAVER MISSION VIEJO CA 11 ADVANCED 2
MASAYASU NITTA MAHWAH NJ 11 ADVANCED 3 2
LYDIA GUSTAFSON ELGIN SC 11 ADVANCED 3
ALLYSON MALLON CARMEL IN 11 ADVANCED 2
AMELIA DELEON SEBASTIAN FL 11 ADVANCED 3
SAMANTHA MURRAY ROCKFORD IL 12 NOVICE 2
RILEIGH JOSE BOLINGBROOK IL 12 ADVANCED 1
IAN DAVIS ALVIN TX 12 BEGINNER 2
MACI KIEFER HENDERSONVILLE NC 12 BEGINNER 2
HADDEN LINCARE ALBANY NY 12 BEGINNER 3
FLORENCE HARGITT CARMEL IN 12 NOVICE 1
LEAH MCCARDLE MARCO ISLAND FL 12 NOVICE 3
LIA CAPPELLO CAMDEN SC 12 INTERMEDIATE 1
RYKER MITSUNAGA HONOLULU HI 12 INTERMEDIATE 1
ELLEAH NEAL VERO BEACH FL 12 INTERMEDIATE 2
ZERVANTEZ POLAND EWA BEACH HI 12 INTERMEDIATE 3
HAYLIE WICKENS SYRACUSE NY 12 INTERMEDIATE 3
AYANO MOORE HONOLULU HI 12 ADVANCED 1 1
JOHN-MICHAEL RIVERA SAN DIEGO CA 12 ADVANCED 2
PIERCE LEONARDI SELKIRK NY 12 ADVANCED 3 2
ARWEN BERTRAND WINDEMERE FL 12 ADVANCED 3
STANLEY BEARD HENDERSONVILLE NC 12 BEGINNER 1
BERIT RAINES FLAT ROCK NC 12 BEGINNER 1
AUDRIEL COOPER ALVIN TX 12 BEGINNER 3
SEAN MALONE OCALA FL 12 NOVICE 1
CONNOR FAHY AVON IN 12 NOVICE 2
GAVIN BALDWIN AVON IN 12 NOVICE 3
JACOB VERDE LADERA RANCH CA 12 INTERMEDIATE 2
DAVID CULCIAR TUSTIN CA 12 ADVANCED 1
ZOE PEREZ RANCHO MARGARITA CA 12 ADVANCED 2
ISAAC CHANG CINCINNATI OH 12 ADVANCED 3 3
THERESA ADAMSON CARMEL IN 12 ADVANCED 3
TANISHA DAVIDSON FISHERS IN 12 ADVANCED 2
JILLIAN KNUTSON PALM HARBOR FL 13 INTERMEDIATE 3
ALEXIS DEPPE VERO BEACH FL 13 NOVICE 1
AIDAN WIDENER GOLDSBORO NC 13 NOVICE 1
IAN PROSSER SHORELINE WA 13 NOVICE 3



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kobudo Long 
Kobudo

Short 
Kobudo

ELAINA SCHULER APEX NC 13 NOVICE 3
VINCENT LIN SAN DIEGO CA 13 INTERMEDIATE 1
ETHAN CO MARKHAM ONT 13 INTERMEDIATE 2
DESTINEE DEWITT SHELBVILLE IN 13 INTERMEDIATE 2
SYDNI STOCKS LEWISTON ID 13 ADVANCED 1
NATHAN FLORA INDIANAPOLIS IN 13 ADVANCED 2
AMAYA SNYDER HAWTHORN WOODS IL 13 ADVANCED 2
AMELIA HOWE MISSION VIEJO CA 13 ADVANCED 3
CHRISTOPHER GIACOPELLO BROOKLYN NY 13 ADVANCED 3
CASSIE HUGHES VERO BEACH FL 13 ADVANCED 3
GAGE BLANCHET UNION KY 13 BEGINNER 1
MORGAN MCGLYNN LATHAM NY 13 BEGINNER 1
DAVID CHILDS CINCINNATI OH 13 BEGINNER 2
DAVID VAUGHAN LUGOFF SC 13 BEGINNER 3
ARYONNA BURGOYNE N CHESTERFIELD VA 13 NOVICE 2
JEFFREY MARTIN CINCINNATI OH 13 NOVICE 2
MAILEE SHERMAN PLAINFIELD IN 13 INTERMEDIATE 1
NICHOLAS KELTY OCALA FL 13 INTERMEDIATE 3
COLE FITTING LEWISTON ID 13 ADVANCED 3 1
ALEXA ROTH VERO BEACH FL 13 ADVANCED 1
ALEXI MCCAFFREY NEW PORT RICHEY FL 13 ADVANCED 2
CAMERON ZORLU GREENWOOD IN 13 ADVANCED 1 2
BREANA ALDRIDGE NONE IN 14 BEGINNER 1
MIA CHYUNG SAN DIEGO CA 14 NOVICE 2
GEORGE WOLF HUDSON FL 14 INTERMEDIATE 1
JANIAH JOHNSON ALBANY NY 14 ADVANCED 2 1
CHRISTOPHER DIPPOLD LUGOFF SC 14 BEGINNER 1
LOGAN MAUPIN SHELBYVILLE IN 14 BEGINNER 2
RANDALL CARTWRIGHT MARENGO IL 14 NOVICE 1
TERESS DOBIE SUFFOLK VA 14 NOVICE 1
JEREMIAH MANO OCALA FL 14 NOVICE 1
JAKE DOYLE MARENGO IL 14 NOVICE 3
JOLIE NEAL VERO BEACH FL 14 INTERMEDIATE 1
ZARIYAH RUSSELL HAMPTON VA 14 INTERMEDIATE 2
DAMIAN TUCKER NEWPORT NEWS VA 14 INTERMEDIATE 2
NICHOLAS BURKE DERRY NH 14 INTERMEDIATE 3
ULALA KAJIOKA HONOLULU HI 14 ADVANCED 1 2



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kobudo Long 
Kobudo

Short 
Kobudo

BRANDON UJIMORI SACRAMENTO CA 14 ADVANCED 1
CODY LAM NAPLES FL 14 ADVANCED 2
ANDRE WOODS ALBANY NY 14 ADVANCED 3 2
DANIELLE MARTIN-FISHER PALM HARBOR FL 14 ADVANCED 3
BRITTON MAYS OCALA FL 14 ADVANCED 3
AIRI PRICE EWA BEACH HI 14 ADVANCED 3
JJ YU-ROBINSON RALEIGH NC 14 ADVANCED 1
JOSEPH SANDERS GASTONIA NC 15 INTERMEDIATE 2
MACKENZIE BANTA CARMEL IN 15 ADVANCED 3 3
DAKOTA MARQUESS CLAYTON NC 15 ADVANCED 1
LEAH HANACEK CRYSTAL LAKE IL 15 ADVANCED 2
LUCAS VERDE LADERA RANCH CA 15 NOVICE 1
NIKHITA JAGADEESH FOLSOM CA 15 INTERMEDIATE 1
MCKENNA MAYS PLANT CITY FL 15 INTERMEDIATE 2
ABIGAIL BAKER TARPON SPRINGS FL 15 INTERMEDIATE 3
SAM LATZ FLORENCE KY 15 INTERMEDIATE 3
IZEL CASTILLO ELK GROVE CA 15 ADVANCED 1 1
OSCAR HENRIQUEZ VERO BEACH FL 15 ADVANCED 1 2
HANNAH GUSTAFSON ELGIN SC 15 ADVANCED 2
XZAVIER PEREZ HIALEAH FL 15 ADVANCED 2
CADE MCKARCHER CLARKSTON WA 15 ADVANCED 3
ADITYA KHANDESHI CRYSTAL LAKE IL 15 ADVANCED 3
KAITO PRICE EWA BEACH HI 16 ADVANCED 3 3
DANIELA HINCAPIE WINTER PARK FL 16 INTERMEDIATE 1
SARAH CAPUTI LAKE IN THE HILLS IL 16 INTERMEDIATE 3
RORY SPRINGER LAUREL BLOOMERY TN 16 INTERMEDIATE 3
TAYLOR CHUNG EWA BEACH HI 16 ADVANCED 1 1
REY SIMON SAN DIEGO CA 16 ADVANCED 2
FAITH ADAMSON CARMEL IN 16 ADVANCED 2
ALEXIS SETZER CAMDEN SC 16 NOVICE 1
NICHOLAS BAUMER FAIRFIELD OH 16 NOVICE 2
TYLER BUCK MADISON HEIGHTS VA 16 INTERMEDIATE 1
JADEN DONATE HONOLULU HI 16 ADVANCED 1 2
SUZANNE HAYNES ARLINGTON TX 16 ADVANCED 2
GABI KREMPA ARLINGTON TX 16 ADVANCED 3
ALEC MCCANN OCALA FL 16 ADVANCED 1
CLAIRE PATNAUDE ALBANY NY 16 ADVANCED 3



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kobudo Long 
Kobudo

Short 
Kobudo

ALEXIS MCBREAIRTY RICHLAND WA 17 INTERMEDIATE 2
KAITLIN LESLIE WEST HARRISON IN 17 ADVANCED 1 1
ANIKA TROTMAN TAMPA FL 17 ADVANCED 2
SANDRA GALE ELBURN IL 17 ADVANCED 2
TRENT PETERSEN JR PIKEVILLE NC 17 NOVICE 1
ASA BLACKWELL GRIMSTEAD VA 17 INTERMEDIATE 2
MYLES MONTON ELK GROVE CA 17 ADVANCED 1 1
JOSEPH MCCARTHY ALBANY NY 17 ADVANCED 2 2
LUIS RIVERA HAMILTON OH 17 ADVANCED 3
AMAYA RODRIGUEZ ARLINGTON TX 17 ADVANCED 3
ANGEL LEIGH JOSE BOLINGBROOK IL 17 ADVANCED 3
ANDREW WALKER-ADAMSON AVON IN 17 ADVANCED 3
CAMERON SLOAN ELGIN SC 18 INTERMEDIATE 1
DIKEISHA BENNETT NORTH CHESTERFIELD VA 18 ADVANCED 2
CARISSA HANSEN OCALA FL 18 ADVANCED 3
SILAS WEBER RIDGEWAY SC 18 INTERMEDIATE 2
JONATHAN MORROW CLARKSTON WA 19 ADVANCED 3 2
ASIA YU-ROBINSON RALEIGH NC 19 ADVANCED 2
TAYLOR KANESHIRO HONOLULU HI 21 ADVANCED 1 1
ABBY KNAPP WOODWAY WA 23 ADVANCED 3
LAURA STOUGH N CHESTERFIELD VA 24 INTERMEDIATE 3
AARON PAYNE N CHESTERFIELD VA 25 ADVANCED 1 1
NOLYN SPROUSE MIDLOTHIAN VA 26 ADVANCED 2 3
CAROLYNE STANLEY CHICAGO IL 30 NOVICE 1
ASHLEY COLE BUTLER TN 31 INTERMEDIATE 2
AMANDA MURPHY SHELBY NC 35 BEGINNER 2
OMAR OCAMPO WOODRIDGE IL 35 ADVANCED 1
STEPHANIE OVERMARS BROWNSBURG IN 35 NOVICE 3
NICOLE YAMADA HONOLULU HI 36 NOVICE 2
JASON ADAMS GOLDDSBORO NC 36 ADVANCED 3 2
BRIAN OVERMARS BROWNSBURG IN 37 NOVICE 1
MIKE BEHRENSD N CHESTERFIELD VA 37 ADVANCED 2 3
AURELIA LYN SANTIAGO KAPOLEI HI 39 NOVICE 1
KIMBERLY SLINGERLAND COEYMANS NY 40 BEGINNER 1
JAMES GRAY NEW PORT RICHEY FL 40 ADVANCED 1
NURYS SALDANA UPLAND CA 43 ADVANCED 1 1
FRANCISCO IACOBELLI WINNETKA IL 45 INTERMEDIATE 1



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kobudo Long 
Kobudo

Short 
Kobudo

MICHAEL BOLTON SR MIDLOTHIAN VA 45 ADVANCED 1
MARLON JOSE BOLINGBROOK IL 45 ADVANCED 1
LATRISHA HOOK BUTLER TN 45 ADVANCED 3
MANUEL LOPEZ GREENVILLE SC 46 BEGINNER 1
RICK VAYO CINCINNATI OH 46 ADVANCED 2 3
ANGEE HASTINGS TAMPA FL 47 ADVANCED 1
GEORGE WOLF HUDSON FL 48 INTERMEDIATE 2
CASSANDRA CRANE CHITTENANGO NY 48 INTERMEDIATE 3
MARC MITZNER DURHAM NC 49 NOVICE 2
JEFFREY CHESTER CARMEL IN 49 ADVANCED 3 2
ANNA MIDYETTE GARNER NC 50 INTERMEDIATE 1
IRIS MATSUKADO BRANDON FL 51 ADVANCED 2 2
NANCI SERFOZO LAND O LAKES FL 51 ADVANCED 1
JUANNA AUGUSTINSEN FT MYERS FL 53 INTERMEDIATE 2
MURIEL BROWN SCHULTZ TX 53 ADVANCED 3
DOUG BRUEGGEMANN BOYNTON BEACH FL 55 INTERMEDIATE 2
JAMES RICE TYAKIMA WA 55 INTERMEDIATE 1
JOE LANIER GREENVILLE SC 56 ADVANCED 3 2
GARY SIMPSON ALBANY NY 56 ADVANCED 3
JANET FRALEY VERO BEACH FL 57 ADVANCED 3 3
RICHARD CARTWRIGHT MARENGO IL 57 BEGINNER 1
LUCIE PACE CARY NC 57 INTERMEDIATE 1
ROBERT SHAW LUTZ FL 57 ADVANCED 1 1
AMY WEXLER GLENCOE IL 58 ADVANCED 2
STEVEN HEWETT KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 59 ADVANCED 2
PATSY CALLAHAN HENDERSONVILLE NC 60 ADVANCED 1 1
BECKY SCHALOW RICHMOND VA 70 ADVANCED 2



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kobudo Long 
Kobudo

Short 
Kobudo

TEAM RESULTS

FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kobudo Long 
Kobudo

Short 
Kobudo

IKF HAWAII I A. IMAMURA, L. NISHIZAKI, K. SANTIAGO HONOLULU HI 8 to 10 TEAM 3
IKF - SACRAMENTO J. OTT,R. UJIMORI,S. WINGWOOD SACRAMENTO CA 8 to 10 TEAM 1
IKF HAWAII K H. SAKAMOTO, L. CHUN,J. MESSER HONOLULU HI 8 to 10 TEAM 2
IKF - SACRAMENTO K. DELOSO,Z. PEREZ,M. CRAWFORD SACRAMENTO CA 11 to 12 TEAM 3
IKF HAWAII D S. BRIONES,A. MOORE,K. MORITA HONOLULU HI 11 to 12 TEAM 1
IKF HAWAII F R. MITSUNGA,M. BARTON, Z.POLAND HONOLULU HI 11 to 12 TEAM 2
IKF HAWAII C M. DONATE,E. MIYASHIRO,B. UJIMORI HONOLULU HI 13 to 14 TEAM 1
IKF HAWAII B M. DONATE,E. MIYASHIRO,U. KAJIOKA HONOLULU HI 13 to 14 TEAM 1
PKC THUNDER D. MARTIN,T. GREGORY,E. WILHITE PALM HARBOR FL 13 to 14 TEAM 2
ROMAN TONFA PARTY A. KERR,C. ZORLU,D.SHELLEY BARGERSVILLE IN 13 to 14 TEAM 3
WHATCHAMACALLITZ C. PATNAUDE,J. JOHNSON,J. MCCARTHY ALBANY NY 15 to 17 TEAM 1
IKF HAWAII A T. CHUNG,K. PRICE,J. DONATE HONOLULU HI 15 to 17 TEAM 2
IKF - SACRAMENTO M. MONTON,I. FRIEND,J. DONATE SACRAMENTO CA 15 to 17 TEAM 3



INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kumite Open Ippon Olympic 

Style
SIDNEY STEVENSON HUDSON FL 6 BEGINNER 1 (HW)
AVA PRESSNER SPRING HILL FL 6 BEGINNER 2 (HW)
JONAS FUDERANAN LAKE HOPATCONG NJ 6 BEGINNER 2 (LW)
MICHAELLA CO MARKHAM ONT 6 BEGINNER 3 (LW)
ETHAN BURGOYNE N CHESTERFIELD VA 6 NOVICE 1
KAYLIANNIE MIRANDA OCALA FL 6 NOVICE 1
COLE MILLER SHILOH IL 6 NOVICE 2
MCKEON VOLKER WINTER GARDEN FL 6 BEGINNER 1 (HW)
LUCAS GUTIERREZ NEWPORT NEWS VA 6 BEGINNER 1 (LW)
KAEDYN RODRIGUEZ-WEISS BOYNTON BEACH FL 6 BEGINNER 2 (HW)
JAIYA HEBIG VERO BEACH FL 6 BEGINNER 2 (LW)
JIRO IWAKURA APEX NC 6 BEGINNER 3 (HW)
MADELYN MCGLYNN LATHAM NY 6 BEGINNER 3 (HW)
KADIN MAHMET CROWN POINT IN 6 BEGINNER 3 (HW)
CHLOE ROBINSON MOUNT HOLLY NC 6 BEGINNER 3 (HW)
TANNER BACHE SPRING HILL FL 6 BEGINNER 3 (LW)
CASSANDRA MESSER HONOLULU HI 6 NOVICE 2
LAEL COVINGTON LOUISVILLE KY 6 NOVICE 3
RYLIE KENT ALBANY NY 6 NOVICE 3
LUCAS ARAUJO TAMPA FL 6 NOVICE 3
ALTHEA ZARN LANTANA FL 6 BEGINNER 1 (LW)
CIARA FARRELL WILMETTE IL 7 BEGINNER 1
OLIVIA CRUZ CROWN POINT IN 7 BEGINNER 3
ADAM MALDONADO SACRAMENTO CA 7 BEGINNER 1 (HW)
CHRISTOPHER LAICI MARCO ISLAND FL 7 BEGINNER 1 (LW)
KAIDHEN ROACHE BROOKLYN NY 7 BEGINNER 2 (LW)
AMYNEELIE MIRANDA OCALA FL 7 NOVICE 1
CHLOE DE OLIVEIRA RAVENA NY 7 NOVICE 3
KOJI FIDEL SACRAMENTO CA 7 NOVICE 1 (HW)
SANDI MURIC NEW HARTFORD NY 7 NOVICE 2 (HW)
ISABELLA LEVERRIER BOYNTON BEACH FL 7 BEGINNER 2
SOPHIE DREWKE CLEARWATER FL 7 BEGINNER 3
OWEN BACON LAWNDALE NC 7 BEGINNER 2 (HW)

KUMITE RESULTS
2017 AAU KARATE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS - RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kumite Open Ippon Olympic 
Style

AIDEN DEFORTE NONE FL 7 BEGINNER 3 (HW)
CORD STOCKS LEWISTON ID 7 BEGINNER 3 (HW)
DANIEL HO ALGONQUIN IL 7 BEGINNER 3 (LW)
KANYON MCCORMICK CROWN POINT IN 7 BEGINNER 3 (LW)
HUDSON WILHITE DUNEDIN FL 7 INTERMEDIATE 1
DAETYN LETT NEW PORT RICHEY FL 7 NOVICE 2
KAREN PRABAKAR CARY NC 7 NOVICE 3
NATHAN GUARIN MERRILLVILLE IN 7 NOVICE 1 (LW)
NOAH ADAMSON AVON IN 7 NOVICE 2 (LW)
ROBERTO LAZOS JR PARAMOUNT CA 7 NOVICE 3 (HW)
JORDON FOWLER SHELBY NC 7 NOVICE 3 (HW)
AIDEN KEZY CEDAR LAKE IN 7 NOVICE 3 (LW)
HUNTER PAYNE AVON IN 7 NOVICE 3 (LW)
ETHAN LAVAS DUNEDIN FL 8 ADVANCED 3
SAVANNAH BASS PORT HAYWOOD VA 8 BEGINNER 1 (LW)
AIDYN SMITH LAWNDALE NC 8 BEGINNER 3 (HW)
ELLA HUANG ELMHURST NY 8 INTERMEDIATE 1
GIDEON KEAWPINNA UTICA NY 8 INTERMEDIATE 1
MIRACLE CHATTOO TROY NY 8 INTERMEDIATE 2
TYLER MACKE BROWNSBURG IN 8 INTERMEDIATE 3
MIKENZIE STEVENSON HUDSON FL 8 NOVICE 1 (HW)
ALYSSA SODETANI HONOLULU HI 8 NOVICE 1 (LW)
AMIYR GORDON HAMPTON VA 8 NOVICE 1 (LW)
PAUL KLOSINSKI FT WRIGHT KY 8 NOVICE 2 (HW)
JORDAN MCCORMICK CROWN POINT IN 8 NOVICE 2 (LW)
GRIFFIN GARBUTT ANTHONY FL 8 NOVICE 3 (HW)
MELANI BORENGASSER VERO BEACH FL 8 NOVICE 3 (HW)
ALAINA SPEARS SUFFOLK VA 8 NOVICE 3 (LW)
KAI GRAY RICHMOND VA 8 NOVICE 3 (LW)
JAVON OTT ELK GROVE CA 8 ADVANCED 1
JULIA MAHMET CROWN POINT IN 8 ADVANCED 1
JACKSON MCCAFFREY NEW PORT RICHEY FL 8 ADVANCED 2
DESTIN VO PALM HARBOR FL 8 ADVANCED 3
GABBY HARE BELMONT NC 8 BEGINNER 3
EMMA VICK PLANT CITY fl 8 BEGINNER 3
VICTORIA MARRERO MENANDS NY 8 BEGINNER 1 (HW)
BLAKE KONGMANICHANH WESLEY CHAPEL FL 8 BEGINNER 1 (HW)



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kumite Open Ippon Olympic 
Style

MAX CHIU NORTHBROPOK IL 8 BEGINNER 1 (LW)
MARIO GUZMAN MARCO ISLAND FL 8 BEGINNER 2 (HW)
CHLOE DAWSON PLANT CITY FL 8 BEGINNER 2 (HW)
FISHER DEFRANCISCO LANTANA FL 8 BEGINNER 2 (LW)
ABBENELLE MOSELY ALBANY NY 8 BEGINNER 2 (LW)
HUNTER PAULEY CINCINNATI OH 8 BEGINNER 3 (HW)
ISABELLA VALDEZ MENANDS NY 8 BEGINNER 3 (LW)
GRAEME HENDRICKS HUDGINS VA 8 BEGINNER 3 (LW)
LEIGHTON HINDALL KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 8 BEGINNER 3 (LW)
SUNA HORTASCU CHICAGO IL 8 BEGINNER 3 (LW)
JOHN BRESOVSKI ROCHESTER NY 8 INTERMEDIATE 2
COLT CARPENTER CLARKSTON WA 8 INTERMEDIATE 3
ANTONIO TANESKI CROWN POINT IN 8 NOVICE 1 (HW)
JOCELYNN SLINGERLAND COPYMANS HOLLOW NY 8 NOVICE 2 (HW)
KAYCEE SANTIAGO KAPOLEI HI 8 NOVICE 2 (LW)
TYSON FRANK MANSFIELD TX 8 NOVICE 3 (HW)
ADELINE THORNBERRY INDIANAPOLIS IN 8 NOVICE 3 (HW)
ALESSIA IMAMURA HONOLULU HI 8 NOVICE 3 (LW)
JACK BACHE SPRING HILL FL 8 NOVICE 3 (LW)
GRACE NEVILLE ALBANY NY 9 ADVANCED 2
KYRILLOS NASHED MIDDLE VILLAGE NY 9 ADVANCED 3
JORDAN DYER PLANT CITY FL 9 BEGINNER 1 (HW)
NORA SUTHARD GWYNN VA 9 BEGINNER 1 (LW)
FABIAN ROBINSON GREENACRES FL 9 BEGINNER 1 (LW)
KENZLEE HUTCHISON OCALA FL 9 BEGINNER 2 (HW)
MACKENZIE SASSOLINO LAKE ZURICH IL 9 BEGINNER 2 (LW)
JORDAN COSTELLO YORKTOWN VA 9 BEGINNER 3 (HW)
TRISTAN CHRISTENBURY GASTONIA NC 9 BEGINNER 3 (HW)
BRIANNA SANTUCCI NORWOOD PARK IL 9 INTERMEDIATE 2
LEO NISHIZAKI HONOLULU HI 9 INTERMEDIATE 2 (LW)
MCKENNA SLINGERLAND COPYMANS HOLLOW NY 9 NOVICE 2 (HW)
LYNN CHUN HONOLULU HI 9 NOVICE 2 (LW)
EVAN MEYER HILLBOROUGH NJ 9 NOVICE 3 (HW)
DAVID HO ALGONQUIN IL 9 NOVICE 3 (LW)
ANTHONY ANDERSON TAMPA FL 9 ADVANCED 1
EDDIE NIETO HOLIDAY FL 9 ADVANCED 2
BRANDON LISS PALM HARBOR FL 9 ADVANCED 3



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kumite Open Ippon Olympic 
Style

KADEEM ROACHE BROOKLYN NY 9 BEGINNER 1 (HW)
BENJAMIN VOIGHT LAKE IN THE HILLS IL 9 BEGINNER 2 (HW)
DEVAN JEFFERSON PLANT CITY FL 9 BEGINNER 2 (LW)
AMELIA SCHMELTZ OCALA FL 9 BEGINNER 3 (HW)
ELLIE DELLOYD ZEPHYRHILLS FL 9 BEGINNER 3 (HW)
COLE SIMMONS NAPLES FL 9 BEGINNER 3 (LW)
JAMISON KIEFER HENDERSONVILLE NC 9 BEGINNER 3 (LW)
MARY JEWELL CLERMONT FL 9 BEGINNER 3 (LW)
NATHAN REGISTER LAKE PLACID FL 9 BEGINNER 3 (LW)
REIKO UJIMORI SACRAMENTO CA 9 INTERMEDIATE 1
MADELYNN NELS CARY IL 9 INTERMEDIATE 3
BAILEY RAITT ARLINGTON TX 9 INTERMEDIATE 3
CALEB ROACH ARLINGTON TX 9 INTERMEDIATE 1 (HW)
LUCAS ROSS LUTZ FL 9 INTERMEDIATE 1 (LW)
TREY NISHIME HARRISON OH 9 INTERMEDIATE 2 (HW)
NABIL ALKILANI ARLINGTON TX 9 INTERMEDIATE 3 (HW)
LEON ELENOVSKI NAPERVILLE IL 9 INTERMEDIATE 3 (HW)
KADEN ABRANTES LAKE ZURICH IL 9 INTERMEDIATE 3 (LW)
LUCAS SERAFIMOVICH S PALM BEACH FL 9 INTERMEDIATE 3 (LW)
LILLIAN FILE BROWNSBURG IN 9 NOVICE 3
KALEN DONATE HONOLULU HI 9 NOVICE 1 (HW)
SOFIA CARDOZO WINTER GARDEN FL 9 NOVICE 1 (HW)
LENE MOSBY HONOLULU HI 9 NOVICE 1 (LW)
KEKAI LEONG HONOLULU HI 9 NOVICE 1 (LW)
DAVIN FOSS ZEPHYRHILLS FL 9 NOVICE 2 (HW)
ZAHIR COVINGTON LOUISVILLE KY 9 NOVICE 2 (LW)
FAITH GIANNARAS DALLAS NC 9 NOVICE 3 (HW)
NORMAN MURRAY UNION KY 9 NOVICE 3 (HW)
JESSI OWENS BRISTOL TN 9 NOVICE 3 (HW)
SERAFIN JOVET CINCINNATI OH 9 NOVICE 3 (LW)
ADDISON SCHUCKERT DOVER FL 9 NOVICE 3 (LW)
JESSICA WILLIAMS CRYSTAL LAKE IL 9 NOVICE 3 (LW)
SYDNEY LUBIN MARKHAM ONT 10 NOVICE 3
SERAPHINE WINGWOOD SACRAMENTO CA 10 ADVANCED 3
ZOEY GRESEN PALM HARBOR FL 10 ADVANCED 3
KRISTIAN TANESKI CROWN POINT IN 10 ADVANCED 1 (HW)
MATEO NACU OAK PARK IL 10 ADVANCED 2 (LW)



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kumite Open Ippon Olympic 
Style

MILO PLATZ-WALKER CHICAGO IL 10 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
MUSA CAMARA CARY NC 10 BEGINNER 1 (LW)
ELICIA CRUZ CROWN POINT IN 10 BEGINNER 1 (LW)
KARALYNE BROWN LUGOFF SC 10 BEGINNER 3 (HW)
GEORGIAN METANG NEWPORT NEWS VA 10 BEGINNER 3 (HW)
ZACHARY HOYLE SHELBY NC 10 BEGINNER 3 (HW)
KEISHYA GREEN HONOLULU HI 10 BEGINNER 3 (LW)
SHAELYN CANTWELL DOVER FL 10 BEGINNER 3 (LW)
MICAH MORINAKA HONOLULU HI 10 INTERMEDIATE 1 (HW)
ELIZABETH GUSTAFSON ELGIN SC 10 INTERMEDIATE 1 (HW)
KEELEY CHIU NORTHBROPOK IL 10 INTERMEDIATE 1 (LW)
YUTO SATONOSONO HONOLULU HI 10 INTERMEDIATE 2 (HW)
JHAYMARIE MESSER HONOLULU HI 10 INTERMEDIATE 2 (LW)
CASH SCALA VILLAGE OF GOLF FL 10 INTERMEDIATE 3 (HW)
JESSICA CHESTER CARMEL IN 10 INTERMEDIATE 3 (LW)
HOPE SAKAMOTO HONOLULU HI 10 NOVICE 1
LIAM MCSWAIN ALACHUA FL 10 NOVICE 1 (LW)
CONNOR DAVENPORT LAKE WORTH FL 10 NOVICE 2 (HW)
TIAGO PEREZ MARKHAM ONT 10 NOVICE 3 (HW)
EH KAW MU UTICA NY 10 NOVICE 3 (LW)
BRYANNA VOIES PALM HARBOR FL 10 ADVANCED 1
TESSA WEKLAR ALBANY NY 10 ADVANCED 2
SEIGA BRIONES PEARL CITY HI 10 ADVANCED 1 (LW)
MICHAEL EGGLESTON JR POWHATAN VA 10 ADVANCED 2 (HW)
TRISTAN CLARK TAMPA FL 10 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
KEYAN PAYTON INDIANAPOLIS IN 10 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
MICHAEL ROTH VERO BEACH FL 10 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
JACHELLE JOHNSON LAKE PLACID FL 10 BEGINNER 1 (HW)
RAPHAEL MARTINEZ SPRING HILL FL 10 BEGINNER 1 (HW)
JACKSON DILLARD PALM HARBOR FL 10 BEGINNER 2 (HW)
ALTHIA VERDOTE NEWBERRY FL 10 BEGINNER 2 (HW)
TANISHA MURALIMANOHAR ALBANY NY 10 BEGINNER 2 (LW)
KASEY CARRARA MIDLOTHIAN VA 10 BEGINNER 2 (LW)
AMBER HOLBROOK HONOLULU HI 10 BEGINNER 3 (HW)
CAMDEN BLACKWELL CINCINNATI OH 10 BEGINNER 3 (LW)
TYLER JANSKY VERO BEACH FL 10 BEGINNER 3 (LW)
SYMPHONY MIRACLE FAIRFIELD OH 10 INTERMEDIATE 2



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kumite Open Ippon Olympic 
Style

GAVIN THORNBERRY INDIANAPOLIS IN 10 INTERMEDIATE 1 (LW)
MYNA CHASSARD NEWPORT NEWS VA 10 INTERMEDIATE 2 (HW)
JAYLEN NICHOLSON SMITHFIELD VA 10 INTERMEDIATE 2 (LW)
GABRIELA NAVARRETE GREENACRES FL 10 INTERMEDIATE 3 (HW)
CHRISTOPHER FRANCHI BAYSHORE NY 10 INTERMEDIATE 3 (HW)
CAITLIN JONES BROWNSBURG IN 10 INTERMEDIATE 3 (HW)
MIYAH VERDE LADERA RANCH CA 10 INTERMEDIATE 3 (LW)
CJ DAVIS N CHESTERFIELD VA 10 INTERMEDIATE 3 (LW)
ALEC LLOYD EVANSTON IL 10 INTERMEDIATE 3 (LW)
ALLISON LAZOS PARAMOUNT CA 10 NOVICE 2
ETHAN BALDWIN AVON IN 10 NOVICE 1 (HW)
SHAWN RAYNOR LANTANA FL 10 NOVICE 2 (LW)
HARIS HUSETIC LONG BEACH CA 10 NOVICE 3 (HW)
NIIASHALE BOMANI-NIKOI RALEIGH NC 10 NOVICE 3 (LW)
KEVIN DELOSO ELK GROVE CA 11 ADVANCED 1 (HW)
COHEN PURVIANCE PALMYRA VA 11 ADVANCED 2 (HW)
KATE SAKURA MORITA PEARL CITY HI 11 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
DANIEL MCGLYNN LATHAM NY 11 BEGINNER 1
SAMANTHA PEREZ PORLAND TX 11 BEGINNER 1
DYLAN WOOD WESLEY CHAPEL FL 11 BEGINNER 2
RACHEL TIMBERLAKE BOYNTON BEACH FL 11 BEGINNER 2
GRACIE AZBILL INDIANPOLIS IN 11 BEGINNER 3
KENNETH PATTERSON BROOKLYN NY 11 INTERMEDIATE 2 (LW)
JACKSON NEAL DOVER FL 11 INTERMEDIATE 3 (LW)
MIA MARTIN N CHESTERFIELD VA 11 NOVICE 1 (LW)
CAMRYN MIYASHIRO HONOLULU HI 11 NOVICE 2 (HW)
COLE HIRTH FLORENCE KY 11 NOVICE 2 (LW)
KIARAH PHAM ALBANY NY 11 NOVICE 2 (LW)
MICHAEL CONRAD MIDLOTHIAN VA 11 NOVICE 3 (HW)
ZOE CAMP MATTHEWS VA 11 NOVICE 3 (LW)
ELIZABETH COX WAKE VA 11 NOVICE 3 (LW)
JERSEY SHAVER MISSION VIEJO CA 11 ADVANCED 1 (HW)
LIA FONTANA WILMETTE IL 11 ADVANCED 1 (LW)
CHASE POLLEY MARCO ISLAND FL 11 ADVANCED 1 (LW)
AMELIA DELEON SEBASTIAN FL 11 ADVANCED 2 (HW)
LYDIA GUSTAFSON ELGIN SC 11 ADVANCED 2 (LW)
DAVIAN BARBER CHICAGO IL 11 ADVANCED 2 (LW)



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kumite Open Ippon Olympic 
Style

ZARIAN KAMA HONOLULU HI 11 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
DYLAN CORSON CINCINNATI OH 11 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
JADYN FRANK NEW PORT RICHEY FL 11 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
MONTSERRAT GALLEGOS VERO BEACH FL 11 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
BENJAMIN LEVERRIER BOYNTON BEACH FL 11 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
ALLYSON MALLON CARMEL IN 11 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
GRAYSON BENJAMIN MOSELEY VA 11 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
VAUGHN POLLACK ALBANY NY 11 BEGINNER 3
RAFAEL RODRIGUES FT MYERS FL 11 BEGINNER 3
KAIA LAWSON MT PLEASANT SC 11 BEGINNER 3
YUSELLY HINCAPIE WINTER PARK FL 11 INTERMEDIATE 1
ALEXA SHIPLEY APEX NC 11 INTERMEDIATE 2
DARIEN CAMERANO WESLEY CHAPEL FL 11 INTERMEDIATE 3
MAYSA JACKSON GROVER NC 11 INTERMEDIATE 3
MATTHEW BARTON HONOLULU HI 11 INTERMEDIATE 1 (HW)
DIANGELO POLAND EWA BEACH HI 11 INTERMEDIATE 1 (LW)
NICK CARPENTER CLARKSTON WA 11 INTERMEDIATE 2 (HW)
LUIS HOFFMAN ZEPHYRHILLS FL 11 INTERMEDIATE 3 (HW)
JACOB JAUNCH LANTANA FL 11 INTERMEDIATE 3 (HW)
COLE YOUNGER MARENGO IL 11 NOVICE 1 (HW)
MCKENZIE HYLE VERO BEACH FL 11 NOVICE 1 (HW)
MICHAEL BARNES PRINCETON NC 11 NOVICE 1 (LW)
JAYDEN STEWART CLERMONT FL 11 NOVICE 2 (HW)
SEAN COLELLA WEST DUNDEE IL 11 NOVICE 3 (HW)
OLIVIA HILTON GUILDERLAND NY 11 NOVICE 3 (HW)
PAISLEY STANFIELD COLUMBIA SC 11 NOVICE 3 (HW)
COBY RETANA HENDERSONVILLE NC 11 NOVICE 3 (LW)
JIMMY SMITH LAND O LAKES FL 11 NOVICE 3 (LW)
JOHN-MICHAEL RIVERA SAN DIEGO CA 12 ADVANCED 1 (LW)
ARWEN BERTRAND WINDEMERE FL 12 ADVANCED 2 (HW)
AYANO MOORE HONOLULU HI 12 ADVANCED 2 (LW)
SPENCER HAHN LAKE ZURICH IL 12 ADVANCED 2 (LW)
PIERCE LEONARDI SELKIRK NY 12 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
RILEIGH JOSE BOLINGBROOK IL 12 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
SIDNEY HARE BELMONT NC 12 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
EMMA BELL WASHINGTON DC 12 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
RYAN MOUNTAIN ARLINGTON TX 12 ADVANCED 3 (LW)



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kumite Open Ippon Olympic 
Style

JESSICA TAKABAYASHI HONOLULU HI 12 BEGINNER 1
GENEVIEVE BETHSCHEIDER ALVIN TX 12 BEGINNER 3
GABRIEL TORRES BERWYN IL 12 BEGINNER 1 (LW)
MATTHEW HOSKINS ALVIN TX 12 BEGINNER 2 (HW)
HADDEN LINCARE ALBANY NY 12 BEGINNER 3 (HW)
IAN DAVIS ALVIN TX 12 BEGINNER 3 (LW)
AUTUMN ANTONIO RICHLAND WA 12 INTERMEDIATE 1
HAYLIE WICKENS SYRACUSE NY 12 INTERMEDIATE 2
CLARA CARBONE RALEIGH NC 12 INTERMEDIATE 3
ZERVANTEZ POLAND EWA BEACH HI 12 INTERMEDIATE 1 (LW)
TRESHAUN WHITTAKER NEWPORT NEWS VA 12 INTERMEDIATE 3 (HW)
MASON ROZUMNY LAKEWOOD IL 12 INTERMEDIATE 3 (LW)
FLORENCE HARGITT CARMEL IN 12 NOVICE 1 (LW)
SAMANTHA MURRAY ROCKFORD IL 12 NOVICE 2 (HW)
JASMINE COLEY SMITHFIELD NC 12 NOVICE 3 (HW)
LEAH MCCARDLE MARCO ISLAND FL 12 NOVICE 3 (LW)
TUE KAW MU UTICA NY 12 NOVICE 3 (LW)
MICHELLE SAUCEDA ALVIN TX 12 NOVICE 3 (LW)
ZOE PEREZ RANCHO MARGARITA CA 12 ADVANCED 1 (HW)
ETHAN SCALA VILLAGE OF GOLF FL 12 ADVANCED 1 (HW)
MAILE NACU OAK PARK IL 12 ADVANCED 1 (LW)
RYAN SIGSBEE NEWPORT NEWS VA 12 ADVANCED 2 (HW) 3 (LW)
MAYA STARR RALEIGH NC 12 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
SAFFRON CHIU NORTHBROPOK IL 12 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
RYAN DALY CHICAGO IL 12 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
BERIT RAINES FLAT ROCK NC 12 BEGINNER 2
AUDRIEL COOPER ALVIN TX 12 BEGINNER 3
ALEXANDER VO ALVIN TX 12 BEGINNER 1 (HW)
HOMERO PEREZ ALVIN TX 12 BEGINNER 2 (LW)
STANLEY BEARD HENDERSONVILLE NC 12 BEGINNER 3 (HW)
GAVIN SKRINE LAWNDALE NC 12 BEGINNER 3 (LW)
ELA ILIC CHICAGO IL 12 INTERMEDIATE 3
ISAAC CHATTOO TROY NY 12 INTERMEDIATE 1 (HW)
MARCUS CRAWFORD SACRAMENTO CA 12 INTERMEDIATE 2 (HW)
JACOB VERDE LADERA RANCH CA 12 INTERMEDIATE 2 (LW)
BRIAN DAHLBERG DEERFIELD IL 12 INTERMEDIATE 3 (HW)
NOAH MEROUEH CARMEL IN 12 INTERMEDIATE 3 (LW)



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kumite Open Ippon Olympic 
Style

KACIE MORINAKA HONOLULU HI 12 NOVICE 1 (HW)
GAVIN BALDWIN AVON IN 12 NOVICE 1 (HW)
ALEXANDER HERNANDEZ SACRAMENTO CA 12 NOVICE 1 (LW)
TYCERE JACKSON ALBANY NY 12 NOVICE 2 (HW)
TYRA-JEAN LUCAS SACRAMENTO CA 12 NOVICE 2 (LW)
NOAH CUTLER RALEIGH NC 12 NOVICE 2 (LW)
BRAWLEY FISCHER ALVIN TX 12 NOVICE 3 (HW)
SKYLAR HYSLOP RAVENA NY 12 NOVICE 3 (HW)
EDUARDO PADILLA FORT WORTH TX 12 NOVICE 3 (HW)
SEAN MALONE OCALA FL 12 NOVICE 3 (LW)
JILLIAN KNUTSON PALM HARBOR FL 13 INTERMEDIATE 3
AYA NADALIN SAN DIEGO CA 13 ADVANCED 1 (LW) 1 (LW)
BLAISE SILVERMAN PALMYRA VA 13 ADVANCED 1 (LW) 3 (LW) 1 (LW)
SYDNI STOCKS LEWISTON ID 13 ADVANCED 2 (HW) 3 (HW)
CHRISTOPHER GIACOPELLO BROOKLYN NY 13 ADVANCED 2 (LW)
JULIANNE BURKETT-ERICE STERLING VA 13 ADVANCED 2 (LW)
SEAN TROTMAN TAMPA FL 13 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
ANGEL CONANAN BERWYN IL 13 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
DILLON HYNES COXSACKIE NY 13 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
RENEE NEUMANN MONTGOMERY OH 13 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
ELIJAH BAKER TARPON SPRINGS FL 13 ADVANCED 1
NICHOLAS VARELA VERO BEACH FL 13 ADVANCED 2 (HW)
AMELIA HOWE MISSION VIEJO CA 13 ADVANCED 2 (LW)
NICHOLAS KARLSON PLANT CITY FL 13 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
KYLEE ADAMS GOLDDSBORO NC 13 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
ALEX MATOS-CANDELARIA GOLDSBORO NC 13 BEGINNER 2 (LW)
EMMA MCSWAIN ALACHUA FL 13 INTERMEDIATE 2
EMMA BOHANON BERGERSVILLE IN 13 INTERMEDIATE 3
ROBERT BRESNAHAN LOXAHATCHEE FL 13 INTERMEDIATE 2 (LW)
ETHAN CO MARKHAM ONT 13 INTERMEDIATE 3 (HW)
CHRISTOPHER FOULK ALVIN TX 13 NOVICE 1
AIDAN WIDENER GOLDSBORO NC 13 NOVICE 2
LAUREN ALEXANDER ROSHARON TX 13 NOVICE 2
ALEXIS DEPPE VERO BEACH FL 13 NOVICE 3
ELAINA SCHULER APEX NC 13 NOVICE 3
GRAYSON CAMP MATTHEWS VA 13 NOVICE 3
ZACHARY GIN CHICAGO IL 13 ADVANCED 1 (HW) 2 (LW)



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kumite Open Ippon Olympic 
Style

ALEXI MCCAFFREY NEW PORT RICHEY FL 13 ADVANCED 1 (HW) 3 (HW)
SEAN RUSSELL BROOKLYN NY 13 ADVANCED 2 (HW)
ALYSSA HART FORT WORTH TX 13 ADVANCED 3 (HW) 3 (HW)
CAMERON ZORLU GREENWOOD IN 13 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
ERIN CUTLER RALEIGH NC 13 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
AYDAN GWISDALLA RALEIGH NC 13 ADVANCED 3 (LW) 3 (LW)
DAVID NEAL III NEW PORT RICHEY FL 13 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
MORGAN MCGLYNN LATHAM NY 13 BEGINNER 2
DARREN ALANIS MARCO ISLAND FL 13 BEGINNER 1 (HW)
MYLES BLACKWELL CINCINNATI OH 13 BEGINNER 1 (LW)
DAVID CHILDS CINCINNATI OH 13 BEGINNER 2 (HW)
LEONARDO MARTINEZ SPRING HILL FL 13 BEGINNER 3 (HW)
GAGE BLANCHET UNION KY 13 BEGINNER 3 (HW)
DAVID VAUGHAN LUGOFF SC 13 BEGINNER 3 (LW)
MAILEE SHERMAN PLAINFIELD IN 13 INTERMEDIATE 1
JAMES PERSON ll CHESTERFIELD VA 13 INTERMEDIATE 1 (HW)
DEREK BELLUCHE LOXAHATCHEE FL 13 INTERMEDIATE 1 (LW)
DOMINIC DELOGU WEST CHESTER OH 13 INTERMEDIATE 2 (HW)
PRESTON SALINAS MANUEL TX 13 INTERMEDIATE 3 (HW)
NICHOLAS KELTY OCALA FL 13 INTERMEDIATE 3 (LW)
DESMOND ALVAREZ SHELBY NC 13 INTERMEDIATE 3 (LW)
ARYONNA BURGOYNE N CHESTERFIELD VA 13 NOVICE 1
KEITH CARLE ALVIN TX 13 NOVICE 3
ADISON SCHWARBER VILLA HILLS KY 14 ADVANCED 1 (HW) 3 (LW)
CARSON SHAFER VERO BEACH FL 14 ADVANCED 2 (HW) 1 (HW)
EMMA MALLON CARMEL IN 14 ADVANCED 2 (LW) 2 (LW)
NATASHA KUDELYA RICHMOND VA 14 ADVANCED 3 (HW) 1 (HW)
ELIJAH CHANG CINCINNATI OH 14 ADVANCED 3 (LW) 1 (LW)
APRAR HASSAN BROOKLYN NY 14 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
BREANA ALDRIDGE NONE IN 14 BEGINNER 1
GEORGE WOLF HUDSON FL 14 INTERMEDIATE 3 (HW)
NICOLE DEMARCO CRYSTAL LAKE IL 14 NOVICE 2
BENNETT CRUSE TAMPA FL 14 NOVICE 3
MICHAEL DURDEN SAN ANTONIO FL 14 NOVICE 2 (LW)
BRANDON UJIMORI SACRAMENTO CA 14 ADVANCED 1 (LW)
CHRISTINE CONANAN BERWYN IL 14 ADVANCED 1 (LW)
DANIELLE MARTIN-FISHER PALM HARBOR FL 14 ADVANCED 2 (HW) 1 (HW) 2 (HW)



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kumite Open Ippon Olympic 
Style

EVAN MIYASHIRO HONOLULU HI 14 ADVANCED 2 (LW) 2 (LW)
AIRI PRICE EWA BEACH HI 14 ADVANCED 3 (HW) 3 (HW)
TAKESHI MAYER SOMERSET NJ 14 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
JOEY SPITLER PLANT CITY FL 14 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
ABIGAIL CATELLIER NEW PORT RICHEY FL 14 ADVANCED 3 (LW) 3 (LW)
ULALA KAJIOKA HONOLULU HI 14 ADVANCED 3 (LW) 1 (LW)
MAXEN DONATE HONOLULU HI 14 ADVANCED 3 (LW) 3 (LW)
LILLI CLETCHER TRINITY FL 14 ADVANCED 2 (HW)
EVAN MELENDEZ LUTZ FL 14 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
ANTHONY DEGREEN CINCINNATI OH 14 ADVANCED 2 (HW)
CHRISTOPHER DIPPOLD LUGOFF SC 14 BEGINNER 1
LOGAN MAUPIN SHELBYVILLE IN 14 BEGINNER 2
PARRIS POLZER LOXAHATCHEE FL 14 INTERMEDIATE 1
JOLIE NEAL VERO BEACH FL 14 INTERMEDIATE 2
ZARIYAH RUSSELL HAMPTON VA 14 INTERMEDIATE 3
KEOKA ALBERT HONOLULU HI 14 INTERMEDIATE 1 (HW)
NOLAN CHONG MARKHAM ONT 14 INTERMEDIATE 1 (LW)
NICHOLAS ERBACH LAKE IN THE HILLS IL 14 INTERMEDIATE 2 (HW)
DOMINGO MEDINA WACO TX 14 INTERMEDIATE 2 (LW)
JAMES TIMBERLAKE BOYNTON BEACH FL 14 INTERMEDIATE 3 (HW)
DAMIAN TUCKER NEWPORT NEWS VA 14 INTERMEDIATE 3 (LW)
HARRISON ANCHORS LAKE WORTH FL 14 INTERMEDIATE 3 (LW)
TERESS DOBIE SUFFOLK VA 14 NOVICE 1
BU LAR MU UTICA NY 14 NOVICE 3
TRINA DOWNS MOUNT PLEASANT SC 14 NOVICE 3
JEREMIAH MANO OCALA FL 14 NOVICE 1 (HW)
SEBASTIAN SALAZAR FORT WORTH TX 14 NOVICE 1 (LW)
JAKE DOYLE MARENGO IL 14 NOVICE 2 (HW)
PAUL RICE DOVER FL 14 NOVICE 3 (HW)
JJ YU-ROBINSON RALEIGH NC 14 ADVANCED 1 (HW) 1 (HW) 3 (HW)
DAKOTA MARQUESS CLAYTON NC 15 ADVANCED 1 (HW)
MICHELLE SERAFIMOVICH PALM BEACH FL 15 ADVANCED 1 (LW) 3 (LW) 3 (LW)
EMILY ALLARD LUTZ FL 15 ADVANCED 2 (HW)
LEAH HANACEK CRYSTAL LAKE IL 15 ADVANCED 3 (LW) 2 (LW) 2 (LW)
MATTHEW STEWART CEDAR LAKE IN 15 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
JOSEPH SANDERS GASTONIA NC 15 INTERMEDIATE 2
TERESA MARTINEZ DOWNEY CA 15 INTERMEDIATE 3



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kumite Open Ippon Olympic 
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ALEXIS FUSTON WESLEY CHAPEL FL 15 NOVICE 3
GIANNA PETRELLA GLEN ALLEN VA 15 ADVANCED 1 (HW) 1 (HW)
TIMMY O'HARA CARY IL 15 ADVANCED 1 (LW) 1 (LW)
GABRIEL RUIZ FISHERS IN 15 ADVANCED 2 (HW)
IZEL CASTILLO ELK GROVE CA 15 ADVANCED 2 (LW) 1 (LW)
A.J. CESAR BERWYN IL 15 ADVANCED 2 (LW)
EDDIE JACOBS VERO BEACH FL 15 ADVANCED 3 (HW) 2 (HW)
OSCAR HENRIQUEZ VERO BEACH FL 15 ADVANCED 3 (HW) 3 (LW)
HANNAH GUSTAFSON ELGIN SC 15 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
JESSICA SIGSBEE NEWPORT NEWS VA 15 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
HANNAH ADAMS GOLDDSBORO NC 15 ADVANCED 3 (LW) 3 (LW)
MARC FLORES NEW PORT RICHEY FL 15 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
WILLIAM WHITAKER HAMPTON VA 15 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
NIKHITA JAGADEESH FOLSOM CA 15 INTERMEDIATE 1
SAM LATZ FLORENCE KY 15 INTERMEDIATE 1
MCKENNA MAYS PLANT CITY FL 15 INTERMEDIATE 2
JASMIN MEDINA WACO TX 15 INTERMEDIATE 3
DOMINQUE CSEHILL CHICAGO IL 15 NOVICE 1
CITLAI GARCIA SACRAMENTO CA 15 NOVICE 2
LUCAS VERDE LADERA RANCH CA 15 NOVICE 3
SEBASTIAN LOMELI ALVIN TX 15 NOVICE 3
HEAVEN LEIGH JOSE BOLINGBROOK IL 16 ADVANCED 1 (HW)
REY SIMON SAN DIEGO CA 16 ADVANCED 1 (LW) 1 (LW)
TAYLOR CHUNG EWA BEACH HI 16 ADVANCED 1 (LW)
SARAH GUSTAFSON ELGIN SC 16 ADVANCED 2 (HW)
MAKENZIE RIVERA WEST PALM BEACH FL 16 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
BRYAN SERFOZO LAND O LAKES FL 16 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
CHELSEA HURTADO MIAMI FL 16 ADVANCED 3 (LW) 1 (LW)
ALEX HORSKY RALEIGH NC 16 ADVANCED 1
DERICK DELEON SEBASTIAN FL 16 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
DANIELA HINCAPIE WINTER PARK FL 16 INTERMEDIATE 1
SARAH CAPUTI LAKE IN THE HILLS IL 16 INTERMEDIATE 3
RORY SPRINGER LAUREL BLOOMERY TN 16 INTERMEDIATE 3
ALEC MCCANN OCALA FL 16 ADVANCED 1 (HW)
OMAR SHALASH WEST CHESTER OH 16 ADVANCED 2 (HW)
GABI KREMPA ARLINGTON TX 16 ADVANCED 2 (LW)
ALEX ADAMSON CARMEL IN 16 ADVANCED 2 (LW)



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kumite Open Ippon Olympic 
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JADEN DONATE HONOLULU HI 16 ADVANCED 3 (HW) 2 (HW)
LACEY MCBRIDE LOXAHATCHEE FL 16 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
SUZANNE HAYNES ARLINGTON TX 16 ADVANCED 3 (LW) 3 (LW)
NAHUEL VARELA VERO BEACH FL 16 ADVANCED 3 (LW) 3 (LW)
JOSHUA BOYD WEST RICHLAND WA 16 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
TABATHA MORROW CLARKSTON WA 16 ADVANCED 2 (HW)
CHARLIE TILKEMEIER GLENCOE IL 16 ADVANCED 2 (LW)
CLAIRE PATNAUDE ALBANY NY 16 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
ANDREW KLINE EDMONDS WA 16 BEGINNER 1
ZACHARY TAYLOR WINTER GARDEN FL 16 BEGINNER 2
IZAIHA CARR SYRACUSE NY 16 BEGINNER 3
ROBERT KNIGHT PASCO WA 16 INTERMEDIATE 1
TYLER BUCK MADISON HEIGHTS VA 16 INTERMEDIATE 3
ALEXIS SETZER CAMDEN SC 16 NOVICE 1
NICHOLAS BAUMER FAIRFIELD OH 16 NOVICE 2
JOSEPH MUSUMECI CENTRAL ISLIP NY 17 ADVANCED 1 (HW) 1 (HW) 3 (HW)
KRISTINA ANDRADE BROOKLYN NY 17 ADVANCED 1 (HW) 3 (HW)
GAGE SILVERMAN PALMYRA VA 17 ADVANCED 1 (LW)
SANDRA GALE ELBURN IL 17 ADVANCED 2 (LW)
KAITLIN LESLIE WEST HARRISON IN 17 ADVANCED 3 (HW) 1 (HW) 2 (HW)
MAX DOYLE MARENGO IL 17 ADVANCED 3 (HW) 3 (HW)
ANIKA TROTMAN TAMPA FL 17 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
JESSICA JOHNSON NEW PORT RICHEY FL 17 ADVANCED 3 (HW) 3 (HW)
ALEXIS MCBREAIRTY RICHLAND WA 17 INTERMEDIATE 2
ANGEL LEIGH JOSE BOLINGBROOK IL 17 ADVANCED 1 (LW)
LUIS RIVERA HAMILTON OH 17 ADVANCED 2 (HW) 3 (HW)
PERSEPHONE ROSS CHICAGO IL 17 ADVANCED 2 (HW)
ISAAC FRIEND YUBA CITY CA 17 ADVANCED 2 (LW) 2 (LW)
JOSEPH MCCARTHY ALBANY NY 17 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
LEAH COSTIGAN LANTANA FL 17 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
AMAYA RODRIGUEZ ARLINGTON TX 17 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
MICHAEL BERG HOLIDAY FL 17 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
TOBY NIERRAS BERWYN IL 17 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
ANTHONY GIACOPELLO BROOKLYN NY 17 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
MYLES MONTON ELK GROVE CA 17 ADVANCED 1 (HW)
ASA BLACKWELL GRIMSTEAD VA 17 INTERMEDIATE 2
TRENT PETERSEN JR PIKEVILLE NC 17 NOVICE 1



FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST AGE EXP Kumite Open Ippon Olympic 
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RILEY BRESNAHAN LOXAHATCHEE FL 17 NOVICE 1
CARISSA HANSEN OCALA FL 18 ADVANCED 2 (LW)
CAMERON SLOAN ELGIN SC 18 INTERMEDIATE 3
KIERA MACKENZIE DIXON CA 18 ADVANCED 3 (HW) 2 (MW)
AUSTIN NEMBACH LAKE WORTH FL 18 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
LUIS PERALES SACRAMENTO CA 18 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
SYDNEY DIDRICKSON PORT HAYWOOD VA 18 INTERMEDIATE 1
SILAS WEBER RIDGEWAY SC 18 INTERMEDIATE 3
BRYAN EUKER MARENGO IL 19 ADVANCED 3 (MW)
DAMIEN AGOSTO NAIANAE HI 19 ADVANCED 3 (HW) 3 (HW)
JONATHAN MORROW CLARKSTON WA 19 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
JONATHAN ABELL CINCINNATI OH 19 ADVANCED 3 (MW) 3 (LW) 1 (HW)
MARGARET IZOTOV DEL MAR CA 19 ADVANCED 2 2 (HW) 2 (HW)
GIAN PAUL RIVERA WINDEMERE FL 19 ADVANCED 3 (LW) 2 (MW)
CASH BENTON PIKEVILLE NC 19 BEGINNER 3
ASIA YU-ROBINSON RALEIGH NC 19 ADVANCED 2 (HW) 1 2 (LW)
ALYSSA CRANE CHITTENANGO NY 20 ADVANCED 3 (MW) 3 (LW) 3 (LW)
HENRY SAYYARPOUR MEDINA OH 20 ADVANCED 3 (MW)
AUSTIN GALESKI NEWPORT NEWS VA 20 ADVANCED 2 (HW) 1 (HW)
JAMES PAYNE HAMPTON VA 21 ADVANCED 1 2 2 (LW) 1 (MW)
ENA LATIC UTICA NY 21 ADVANCED 3 (HW) 3 (HW) 1
CATHERINE SCHMIDT ZIONSVILLE IN 21 BEGINNER 1
TAYLOR KANESHIRO HONOLULU HI 21 ADVANCED 1 (HW) 1 (HW) 1 (MW)
LUKE SARTINO CARMEL IN 21 ADVANCED 1 (MW) 3 1 (LW) 3 (HW)
DENIS AHMETASEVIC UTICA NY 21 INTERMEDIATE 3
RYAN BEEBE SPARTA NJ 22 ADVANCED 2 (HW)
REBECCA SOSNER BROOKLYN NY 22 BEGINNER 2
ABBY KNAPP WOODWAY WA 23 ADVANCED 1 (LW)
MACKENZIE RAHAIM CINCINNATI OH 24 ADVANCED 1 (MW) 3 1 (LW) 1 (LW)
ALEX JINESTA WEST PALM BEACH FL 24 ADVANCED 2 (LW) 3 (MW)
BRITTANY MOSIER SAN DIEGO CA 24 ADVANCED 3 (MW) 3 3 (LW) 3 (LW)
ION BATAIOSU ROM 24 ADVANCED 1 (LW) 1
COLIN KANE CARMEL IN 24 ADVANCED 2 (MW)
LAURA STOUGH N CHESTERFIELD VA 24 INTERMEDIATE 2
ALEXIS OCAMPO WOODRIDGE IL 25 ADVANCED 2 (MW) 2 (LW)
AARON PAYNE N CHESTERFIELD VA 25 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
MARQUS VEASEY LOUISVILLE KY 26 INTERMEDIATE 2
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ALEXANDER MIC ROM 28 ADVANCED 3
ADAM MARTIN WEST DUNDEE IL 29 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
JASON NISHIME CINCINNATI OH 31 ADVANCED 1 (HW) 2 (HW)
TRICIA MIRACLE FAIRFIELD OH 31 NOVICE 3
AJ TEDFORD KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 33 BEGINNER 1
RYANNE KELLY LOUISVILLE KY 34 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
NEIL HELLFELDT KENNEWICK WA 34 ADVANCED 3
AMANDA MURPHY SHELBY NC 35 BEGINNER 3
OMAR OCAMPO WOODRIDGE IL 35 ADVANCED 1
KATHLEEN RAHILL MIDDLE VILLAGE NY 35 ADVANCED 1
MANDEE MENDIBURO WEST PALM BEACH FL 35 BEGINNER 3
STEPHANIE OVERMARS BROWNSBURG IN 35 NOVICE 3
BRIAN OVERMARS BROWNSBURG IN 37 NOVICE 2
MIKE BEHRENSD N CHESTERFIELD VA 37 ADVANCED 3
ARNELA MIHAJLOVIC UTICA NY 37 BEGINNER 2
JANET KIRBY KENNEDALE TX 38 NOVICE 3
AURELIA LYN SANTIAGO KAPOLEI HI 39 NOVICE 1
KIMBERLY SLINGERLAND COEYMANS NY 40 BEGINNER 1
BOBBY KIRBY KENNEDALE TX 40 NOVICE 3
SEBASTIAN KIELMANOVICH RALEIGH NC 42 BEGINNER 2
PAUL HEBIG VERO BEACH FL 42 INTERMEDIATE 3
MITRUT CULCIAR TUSTIN CA 44 BEGINNER 1
JIM RUIZ FISHERS IN 44 ADVANCED 2
EDWARD RULAND OLDSMAR FL 45 ADVANCED 2 (HW)
FRANCISCO IACOBELLI WINNETKA IL 45 INTERMEDIATE 2
MICHAEL BOLTON SR MIDLOTHIAN VA 45 ADVANCED 1 (LW)
MANUEL LOPEZ GREENVILLE SC 46 BEGINNER 2
KEN SCHIMAN RALEIGH NC 46 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
RICK VAYO CINCINNATI OH 46 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
DAN MARX CAREY NC 46 NOVICE 1
ANGEE HASTINGS TAMPA FL 47 ADVANCED 3
CASSANDRA CRANE CHITTENANGO NY 48 INTERMEDIATE 2
GEORGE WOLF HUDSON FL 48 INTERMEDIATE 3
JEFFREY CHESTER CARMEL IN 49 ADVANCED 3 (HW)
TERESA OBEDIENTE TAMPA FL 49 INTERMEDIATE 3
MARC MITZNER DURHAM NC 49 NOVICE 3
ANNA MIDYETTE GARNER NC 50 INTERMEDIATE 1
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IRIS MATSUKADO BRANDON FL 51 ADVANCED 3
NANCI SERFOZO LAND O LAKES FL 51 ADVANCED 1
SEAN WONG MARKHAM ONT 51 ADVANCED 3 (LW)
WILL JONEN HONOLULU HI 52 INTERMEDIATE 1
MURIEL BROWN SCHULTZ TX 53 ADVANCED 2
JULIO J RAMOS OCALA FL 53 ADVANCED 2 (LW)
WAYNE SHOCKNESS SAN FRANCISCO CA 54 ADVANCED 1 (HW)
DOUG BRUEGGEMANN BOYNTON BEACH FL 55 INTERMEDIATE 1
JAMES RICE TYAKIMA WA 55 INTERMEDIATE 2
GARY SIMPSON ALBANY NY 56 ADVANCED 2
ANDREA SCHON PHOENIX AZ 56 BEGINNER 3
MARIANNE LITCHER VERO BEACH FL 56 NOVICE 2
RICHARD CARTWRIGHT MARENGO IL 57 BEGINNER 3
STEVEN HEWETT KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 59 ADVANCED 3
PATSY CALLAHAN HENDERSONVILLE NC 60 ADVANCED 2
FRED ERICKSON PHOENIX AZ 63 ADVANCED 1
WENDELL GOINS CHARLOTTE NC 63 ADVANCED 3
GENE KIM RALEIGH NC ADVANCED 1
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TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME ATHLETE NAMES CITY ST AGE EXP Kumite Open Ippon
Olympic 

Style
FMA A. BERTRAND,L. FONTANA,S. CHIU CHICAGO IL 11 to 12 TEAM 1
IKF HAWAII H R. MITSUNAGA, M. BARTON, K. DELOSO HONOLULU HI 11 to 12 TEAM 1
ENSO R. DALY,D. BARBER,M. M. NACU CHICAGO IL 11 to 12 TEAM 2
IKF HAWAII G Z. PEREZ,A. MOORE, K. MORITA HONOLULU HI 11 to 12 TEAM 2
TEAM BUSHO KAI A. HART,S. MCCANN,B. MOUNTAIN TX 11 to 12 TEAM 3
FKA DRAGONS A. DELEON,E. NEAL,M. HYLE VERO BEACH FL 11 to 12 TEAM 3
PKC PUNCHERS D. MARTIN,J. KNUTSON,E. WILHITE PALM HARBOR FL 13 to 14 TEAM 1
ENSO M. NACU,C. CONANAN,A. CONANAN CHICAGO IL 13 to 14 TEAM 2
NISHIME TRIPLE THREAT E. CHONG,A. DEGREEN,D. DELOGU CINCINNATI OH 13 to 14 TEAM 3
CWKC 1 N. KARLSON,P. RICE,J. SPITLER PLANT CITY FL 13 to 14 TEAM 3
IKF - SACRAMENTO M. MONTON,I. FRIEND,J. DONATE SACRAMENTO CA 15 to 17 TEAM 1
TEAM BUSHO KAI G. KREMPA, A. RODRIGUEZ,S. HAYNES TX 15 to 17 TEAM 1
TRINITY MARTIAL ARTS J. BRYD,A. SCOTT,R. KNIGHT RICHLAND WA 15 to 17 TEAM 3
GUAC IS EXTRA S. GALES,H. JOSE,A. JOSE 15 to 17 TEAM 2
AAU KARATE TEAM K. LESLIE,V. GIN,K. ANDRADE 15 to 17 TEAM 3
FALL OUT GIRLS S. SWARTMAN,M. MAYS,M. RIVERA 15 to 17 TEAM 3
CLUJ - ROMANIA A. MIC,R. POPESCU, R. TINCA ROM 18 & Up TEAM 1
IKF - SACRAMENTO J. OTT,R. UJIMORI,S. WINGWOOD SACRAMENTO CA 8 to 10 TEAM 1
HOOSIER ELITE J. MAHMET,E. CRUZ, J. CHESTER CROWN POINT IN 8 to 10 TEAM 1
IKF-HAWAII J. OTT,L. NISHIZAKI,S. BRIONES HONOLULU HI 8 to 10 TEAM 1
ROGUE THREE C. DAWSON,J. DYER,E. VICK PLANT CITY FL 8 to 10 TEAM 2
ENSO M. NACU,G. MOY,M. PLATZ-WALKER CHICAGO IL 8 to 10 TEAM 2
PKC STORM TROOPERS B. VOIES,E. HUGULEY,Z. GRESEN PALM HARBOR FL 8 to 10 TEAM 3
FMA D. FONTANA,A. LLOYD,M. CHIU CHICAGO IL 8 to 10 TEAM 3
FLORIDA ALL STARS M. ROTH, K. TANESKI,R. VOLKER VERO BEACH FL 8 to 10 TEAM 3
BRUISERS C.GIACOPELLOP,B. SILVERMAN,R. SIGSBEE TEAM 1
FOR HARAMBE G.RIVERA,A. GALESKI,J. PAYNE TEAM 2
TEAM LAST SECOND O. SHALASH,S. LATZ,K. NISHIME TEAM 2
AKS W.RUIZ,S. AUSTGEN,N. FLORA TEAM 2
BEST KARATE GIRLS E.CUTLER,M. STARR,E. BRUMNO TEAM 3
ANI E.MALLON,A. SCHRWABER,S. STOCKS TEAM 3
TEAM BEEBE G.FLINCHUM,C. RULAND,V. RANKIN TEAM 3
THE GUYS X. PEREZ,G. SILVERMAN,J. MUSUMECI TEAM 3


	2017-KA-Nationals-Results-Kata
	2017-KA-Nationals-Results-Kobudo
	2017-KA-Nationals-Results-Kumite

